
Datos Líneas 10/11/2025
CONCESIÓN ID_LÍNEA LÍNEA ID_ITINERARIO ITINERARIO ID_SENTIDO I/V SENTIDO ORDEN PARADA MINUTOS ORIGEN ID_PARADA DENOMINACIÓN PARADA NOMENCLATOR LOCALIDAD MUNICIPIO
Z-0110 2059 024-009 Las Cabañas-CP Jacinto Benavente 3724 024-009 Las Cabañas-CP Jacinto Benavente 6250 ida 024-009 Las Cabañas-CP Jacinto Benavente [ID 6250] 1 0 9908 [MONTE, EL]  Las Cabañas [CTA 09908] 3302413040000 MONTE, EL GIJÓN
Z-0110 2059 024-009 Las Cabañas-CP Jacinto Benavente 3724 024-009 Las Cabañas-CP Jacinto Benavente 6250 ida 024-009 Las Cabañas-CP Jacinto Benavente [ID 6250] 2 3 9912 [TUEYA]  La Fuente del Cascayu [CTA 09912] 3302413050000 TUEYA GIJÓN
Z-0110 2059 024-009 Las Cabañas-CP Jacinto Benavente 3724 024-009 Las Cabañas-CP Jacinto Benavente 6250 ida 024-009 Las Cabañas-CP Jacinto Benavente [ID 6250] 3 6 17043 [TUEYA]  Cruce Pico El Sol [CTA 17043] 3302413050000 TUEYA GIJÓN
Z-0110 2059 024-009 Las Cabañas-CP Jacinto Benavente 3724 024-009 Las Cabañas-CP Jacinto Benavente 6250 ida 024-009 Las Cabañas-CP Jacinto Benavente [ID 6250] 4 9 6650 [LLAVANDERA|Lavandera]  Iglesia Lavandera - Trabanco [CTA 06650] 3302413020000 LLAVANDERA|Lavandera GIJÓN
Z-0110 2059 024-009 Las Cabañas-CP Jacinto Benavente 3724 024-009 Las Cabañas-CP Jacinto Benavente 6250 ida 024-009 Las Cabañas-CP Jacinto Benavente [ID 6250] 5 12 17152 [LLAVANDERA|Lavandera]  Llavandera - Tueya [CTA 17152] 3302413020000 LLAVANDERA|Lavandera GIJÓN
Z-0110 2059 024-009 Las Cabañas-CP Jacinto Benavente 3724 024-009 Las Cabañas-CP Jacinto Benavente 6250 ida 024-009 Las Cabañas-CP Jacinto Benavente [ID 6250] 6 15 9914 [LLAVANDERA|Lavandera]  Llavandera [CTA 09914] 3302413020000 LLAVANDERA|Lavandera GIJÓN
Z-0110 2059 024-009 Las Cabañas-CP Jacinto Benavente 3724 024-009 Las Cabañas-CP Jacinto Benavente 6250 ida 024-009 Las Cabañas-CP Jacinto Benavente [ID 6250] 7 18 17047 [BOVIA, LA|Bobia]  Lavandera [CTA 17047] 3302413010000 BOVIA, LA|Bobia GIJÓN
Z-0110 2059 024-009 Las Cabañas-CP Jacinto Benavente 3724 024-009 Las Cabañas-CP Jacinto Benavente 6250 ida 024-009 Las Cabañas-CP Jacinto Benavente [ID 6250] 8 21 6658 [LLINARES|Linares]  Llinares [CTA 06658] 3302404030000 LLINARES|Linares GIJÓN
Z-0110 2059 024-009 Las Cabañas-CP Jacinto Benavente 3724 024-009 Las Cabañas-CP Jacinto Benavente 6250 ida 024-009 Las Cabañas-CP Jacinto Benavente [ID 6250] 9 24 16570 [LLINARES|Linares]  Llinares - La Sierra [CTA 16570] 3302404030000 LLINARES|Linares GIJÓN
Z-0110 2059 024-009 Las Cabañas-CP Jacinto Benavente 3724 024-009 Las Cabañas-CP Jacinto Benavente 6250 ida 024-009 Las Cabañas-CP Jacinto Benavente [ID 6250] 10 30 9918 [LLINARES|Linares]  Cruce El Riondu [CTA 09918] 3302413030000 LLINARES|Linares GIJÓN
Z-0110 2059 024-009 Las Cabañas-CP Jacinto Benavente 3724 024-009 Las Cabañas-CP Jacinto Benavente 6250 ida 024-009 Las Cabañas-CP Jacinto Benavente [ID 6250] 11 40 10361 [VEGA DE BAXO|Iglesia de Abajo]  CP Jacinto Benavente [CTA 10361] 3302424030000 VEGA DE BAXO|Iglesia de Abajo GIJÓN
Z-0110 2059 024-009 Las Cabañas-CP Jacinto Benavente 3724 024-009 Las Cabañas-CP Jacinto Benavente 6251 vuelta 024-009 CP Jacinto Benavente-Las Cabañas [ID 6251] 1 0 10361 [VEGA DE BAXO|Iglesia de Abajo]  CP Jacinto Benavente [CTA 10361] 3302424030000 VEGA DE BAXO|Iglesia de Abajo GIJÓN
Z-0110 2059 024-009 Las Cabañas-CP Jacinto Benavente 3724 024-009 Las Cabañas-CP Jacinto Benavente 6251 vuelta 024-009 CP Jacinto Benavente-Las Cabañas [ID 6251] 2 10 9918 [LLINARES|Linares]  Cruce El Riondu [CTA 09918] 3302413030000 LLINARES|Linares GIJÓN
Z-0110 2059 024-009 Las Cabañas-CP Jacinto Benavente 3724 024-009 Las Cabañas-CP Jacinto Benavente 6251 vuelta 024-009 CP Jacinto Benavente-Las Cabañas [ID 6251] 3 16 16570 [LLINARES|Linares]  Llinares - La Sierra [CTA 16570] 3302404030000 LLINARES|Linares GIJÓN
Z-0110 2059 024-009 Las Cabañas-CP Jacinto Benavente 3724 024-009 Las Cabañas-CP Jacinto Benavente 6251 vuelta 024-009 CP Jacinto Benavente-Las Cabañas [ID 6251] 4 19 6658 [LLINARES|Linares]  Llinares [CTA 06658] 3302404030000 LLINARES|Linares GIJÓN
Z-0110 2059 024-009 Las Cabañas-CP Jacinto Benavente 3724 024-009 Las Cabañas-CP Jacinto Benavente 6251 vuelta 024-009 CP Jacinto Benavente-Las Cabañas [ID 6251] 5 22 17047 [BOVIA, LA|Bobia]  Lavandera [CTA 17047] 3302413010000 BOVIA, LA|Bobia GIJÓN
Z-0110 2059 024-009 Las Cabañas-CP Jacinto Benavente 3724 024-009 Las Cabañas-CP Jacinto Benavente 6251 vuelta 024-009 CP Jacinto Benavente-Las Cabañas [ID 6251] 6 25 9914 [LLAVANDERA|Lavandera]  Llavandera [CTA 09914] 3302413020000 LLAVANDERA|Lavandera GIJÓN
Z-0110 2059 024-009 Las Cabañas-CP Jacinto Benavente 3724 024-009 Las Cabañas-CP Jacinto Benavente 6251 vuelta 024-009 CP Jacinto Benavente-Las Cabañas [ID 6251] 7 28 17152 [LLAVANDERA|Lavandera]  Llavandera - Tueya [CTA 17152] 3302413020000 LLAVANDERA|Lavandera GIJÓN
Z-0110 2059 024-009 Las Cabañas-CP Jacinto Benavente 3724 024-009 Las Cabañas-CP Jacinto Benavente 6251 vuelta 024-009 CP Jacinto Benavente-Las Cabañas [ID 6251] 8 31 6650 [LLAVANDERA|Lavandera]  Iglesia Lavandera - Trabanco [CTA 06650] 3302413020000 LLAVANDERA|Lavandera GIJÓN
Z-0110 2059 024-009 Las Cabañas-CP Jacinto Benavente 3724 024-009 Las Cabañas-CP Jacinto Benavente 6251 vuelta 024-009 CP Jacinto Benavente-Las Cabañas [ID 6251] 9 34 17043 [TUEYA]  Cruce Pico El Sol [CTA 17043] 3302413050000 TUEYA GIJÓN
Z-0110 2059 024-009 Las Cabañas-CP Jacinto Benavente 3724 024-009 Las Cabañas-CP Jacinto Benavente 6251 vuelta 024-009 CP Jacinto Benavente-Las Cabañas [ID 6251] 10 37 9912 [TUEYA]  La Fuente del Cascayu [CTA 09912] 3302413050000 TUEYA GIJÓN
Z-0110 2059 024-009 Las Cabañas-CP Jacinto Benavente 3724 024-009 Las Cabañas-CP Jacinto Benavente 6251 vuelta 024-009 CP Jacinto Benavente-Las Cabañas [ID 6251] 11 40 9908 [MONTE, EL]  Las Cabañas [CTA 09908] 3302413040000 MONTE, EL GIJÓN
Z-0110 2060 024-017 Huergo-CP Jacinto Benavente 3725 024-017 Huergo-CP Jacinto Benavente 6252 ida 024-017 Huergo-CP Jacinto Benavente [ID 6252] 1 0 2782 [ZARCE|Zalce]  Huergo [CTA 02782] 3302407040000 ZARCE|Zalce GIJÓN
Z-0110 2060 024-017 Huergo-CP Jacinto Benavente 3725 024-017 Huergo-CP Jacinto Benavente 6252 ida 024-017 Huergo-CP Jacinto Benavente [ID 6252] 2 3 9269 [ZARCE|Zalce]  La Collada [CTA 09269] 3302407040000 ZARCE|Zalce GIJÓN
Z-0110 2060 024-017 Huergo-CP Jacinto Benavente 3725 024-017 Huergo-CP Jacinto Benavente 6252 ida 024-017 Huergo-CP Jacinto Benavente [ID 6252] 3 6 2795 [QUINTANA]  Quintana [CTA 02795] 3302401020000 QUINTANA GIJÓN
Z-0110 2060 024-017 Huergo-CP Jacinto Benavente 3725 024-017 Huergo-CP Jacinto Benavente 6252 ida 024-017 Huergo-CP Jacinto Benavente [ID 6252] 4 9 6877 [FANO]  Quintana [CTA 06877] 3302407030000 FANO GIJÓN
Z-0110 2060 024-017 Huergo-CP Jacinto Benavente 3725 024-017 Huergo-CP Jacinto Benavente 6252 ida 024-017 Huergo-CP Jacinto Benavente [ID 6252] 5 12 2793 [FANO]  La Tabla 1 - Iglesia [CTA 02793] 3302407030000 FANO GIJÓN
Z-0110 2060 024-017 Huergo-CP Jacinto Benavente 3725 024-017 Huergo-CP Jacinto Benavente 6252 ida 024-017 Huergo-CP Jacinto Benavente [ID 6252] 6 15 2799 [CUADRA, LA]  La Tabla 3 [CTA 02799] 3302407020000 CUADRA, LA GIJÓN
Z-0110 2060 024-017 Huergo-CP Jacinto Benavente 3725 024-017 Huergo-CP Jacinto Benavente 6252 ida 024-017 Huergo-CP Jacinto Benavente [ID 6252] 7 18 2805 [CUADRA, LA]  La Bustia - Cruce Baldornón [CTA 02805] 3302407020000 CUADRA, LA GIJÓN
Z-0110 2060 024-017 Huergo-CP Jacinto Benavente 3725 024-017 Huergo-CP Jacinto Benavente 6252 ida 024-017 Huergo-CP Jacinto Benavente [ID 6252] 8 21 2813 [VILLARES, LOS]  Los Villares [CTA 02813] 3302404070000 VILLARES, LOS GIJÓN
Z-0110 2060 024-017 Huergo-CP Jacinto Benavente 3725 024-017 Huergo-CP Jacinto Benavente 6252 ida 024-017 Huergo-CP Jacinto Benavente [ID 6252] 9 24 2815 [VILLARES, LOS]  Residencial Valle del Sol [CTA 02815] 3302404070000 VILLARES, LOS GIJÓN
Z-0110 2060 024-017 Huergo-CP Jacinto Benavente 3725 024-017 Huergo-CP Jacinto Benavente 6252 ida 024-017 Huergo-CP Jacinto Benavente [ID 6252] 10 30 2818 [VILLARES, LOS]  Caldones - Casa Elvira [CTA 02818] 3302404070000 VILLARES, LOS GIJÓN
Z-0110 2060 024-017 Huergo-CP Jacinto Benavente 3725 024-017 Huergo-CP Jacinto Benavente 6252 ida 024-017 Huergo-CP Jacinto Benavente [ID 6252] 11 40 10361 [VEGA DE BAXO|Iglesia de Abajo]  CP Jacinto Benavente [CTA 10361] 3302424030000 VEGA DE BAXO|Iglesia de Abajo GIJÓN
Z-0110 2060 024-017 Huergo-CP Jacinto Benavente 3725 024-017 Huergo-CP Jacinto Benavente 6253 vuelta 024-017 CP Jacinto Benavente-Huergo [ID 6253] 1 0 10361 [VEGA DE BAXO|Iglesia de Abajo]  CP Jacinto Benavente [CTA 10361] 3302424030000 VEGA DE BAXO|Iglesia de Abajo GIJÓN
Z-0110 2060 024-017 Huergo-CP Jacinto Benavente 3725 024-017 Huergo-CP Jacinto Benavente 6253 vuelta 024-017 CP Jacinto Benavente-Huergo [ID 6253] 2 10 2818 [VILLARES, LOS]  Caldones - Casa Elvira [CTA 02818] 3302404070000 VILLARES, LOS GIJÓN
Z-0110 2060 024-017 Huergo-CP Jacinto Benavente 3725 024-017 Huergo-CP Jacinto Benavente 6253 vuelta 024-017 CP Jacinto Benavente-Huergo [ID 6253] 3 16 2815 [VILLARES, LOS]  Residencial Valle del Sol [CTA 02815] 3302404070000 VILLARES, LOS GIJÓN
Z-0110 2060 024-017 Huergo-CP Jacinto Benavente 3725 024-017 Huergo-CP Jacinto Benavente 6253 vuelta 024-017 CP Jacinto Benavente-Huergo [ID 6253] 4 19 2813 [VILLARES, LOS]  Los Villares [CTA 02813] 3302404070000 VILLARES, LOS GIJÓN
Z-0110 2060 024-017 Huergo-CP Jacinto Benavente 3725 024-017 Huergo-CP Jacinto Benavente 6253 vuelta 024-017 CP Jacinto Benavente-Huergo [ID 6253] 5 22 2805 [CUADRA, LA]  La Bustia - Cruce Baldornón [CTA 02805] 3302407020000 CUADRA, LA GIJÓN
Z-0110 2060 024-017 Huergo-CP Jacinto Benavente 3725 024-017 Huergo-CP Jacinto Benavente 6253 vuelta 024-017 CP Jacinto Benavente-Huergo [ID 6253] 6 25 2799 [CUADRA, LA]  La Tabla 3 [CTA 02799] 3302407020000 CUADRA, LA GIJÓN
Z-0110 2060 024-017 Huergo-CP Jacinto Benavente 3725 024-017 Huergo-CP Jacinto Benavente 6253 vuelta 024-017 CP Jacinto Benavente-Huergo [ID 6253] 7 28 2793 [FANO]  La Tabla 1 - Iglesia [CTA 02793] 3302407030000 FANO GIJÓN
Z-0110 2060 024-017 Huergo-CP Jacinto Benavente 3725 024-017 Huergo-CP Jacinto Benavente 6253 vuelta 024-017 CP Jacinto Benavente-Huergo [ID 6253] 8 31 6877 [FANO]  Quintana [CTA 06877] 3302407030000 FANO GIJÓN
Z-0110 2060 024-017 Huergo-CP Jacinto Benavente 3725 024-017 Huergo-CP Jacinto Benavente 6253 vuelta 024-017 CP Jacinto Benavente-Huergo [ID 6253] 9 34 2795 [QUINTANA]  Quintana [CTA 02795] 3302401020000 QUINTANA GIJÓN
Z-0110 2060 024-017 Huergo-CP Jacinto Benavente 3725 024-017 Huergo-CP Jacinto Benavente 6253 vuelta 024-017 CP Jacinto Benavente-Huergo [ID 6253] 10 37 9269 [ZARCE|Zalce]  La Collada [CTA 09269] 3302407040000 ZARCE|Zalce GIJÓN
Z-0110 2060 024-017 Huergo-CP Jacinto Benavente 3725 024-017 Huergo-CP Jacinto Benavente 6253 vuelta 024-017 CP Jacinto Benavente-Huergo [ID 6253] 11 40 2782 [ZARCE|Zalce]  Huergo [CTA 02782] 3302407040000 ZARCE|Zalce GIJÓN
Z-0110 2061 024-033 Llinares-IES Laboral 3726 024-033 Llinares-IES Laboral 6254 ida 024-033 Llinares-IES Laboral [ID 6254] 1 0 12342 [LLINARES|Linares]  Barrio Llinares - La Casa de Sara - Lavandera [CTA 12342] 3302413030000 LLINARES|Linares GIJÓN
Z-0110 2061 024-033 Llinares-IES Laboral 3726 024-033 Llinares-IES Laboral 6254 ida 024-033 Llinares-IES Laboral [ID 6254] 2 3 6650 [LLAVANDERA|Lavandera]  Iglesia Lavandera - Trabanco [CTA 06650] 3302413020000 LLAVANDERA|Lavandera GIJÓN
Z-0110 2061 024-033 Llinares-IES Laboral 3726 024-033 Llinares-IES Laboral 6254 ida 024-033 Llinares-IES Laboral [ID 6254] 3 7 9908 [MONTE, EL]  Las Cabañas [CTA 09908] 3302413040000 MONTE, EL GIJÓN
Z-0110 2061 024-033 Llinares-IES Laboral 3726 024-033 Llinares-IES Laboral 6254 ida 024-033 Llinares-IES Laboral [ID 6254] 4 10 9912 [TUEYA]  La Fuente del Cascayu [CTA 09912] 3302413050000 TUEYA GIJÓN
Z-0110 2061 024-033 Llinares-IES Laboral 3726 024-033 Llinares-IES Laboral 6254 ida 024-033 Llinares-IES Laboral [ID 6254] 5 13 12347 [AROLES]  Lavandera 3 [CTA 12347] 3302424010000 AROLES GIJÓN
Z-0110 2061 024-033 Llinares-IES Laboral 3726 024-033 Llinares-IES Laboral 6254 ida 024-033 Llinares-IES Laboral [ID 6254] 6 16 2841 [GRANDA DE BAXO|Granda de Abajo]  La Flor de Granda [CTA 02841] 3302410020000 GRANDA DE BAXO|Granda de Abajo GIJÓN
Z-0110 2061 024-033 Llinares-IES Laboral 3726 024-033 Llinares-IES Laboral 6254 ida 024-033 Llinares-IES Laboral [ID 6254] 7 19 16268 [VAONES|Baones]  Cruce Camín del Campón [CTA 16268] 3302410010000 VAONES|Baones GIJÓN
Z-0110 2061 024-033 Llinares-IES Laboral 3726 024-033 Llinares-IES Laboral 6254 ida 024-033 Llinares-IES Laboral [ID 6254] 8 22 2024 [CASTIELLO BERNUECES]  Glorieta Castiello [CTA 02024] 3302402010000 CASTIELLO BERNUECES GIJÓN
Z-0110 2061 024-033 Llinares-IES Laboral 3726 024-033 Llinares-IES Laboral 6254 ida 024-033 Llinares-IES Laboral [ID 6254] 9 25 9035 [SAMIGUEL|San Miguel]  La Nisal [CTA 09035] 3302402020000 SAMIGUEL|San Miguel GIJÓN
Z-0110 2061 024-033 Llinares-IES Laboral 3726 024-033 Llinares-IES Laboral 6254 ida 024-033 Llinares-IES Laboral [ID 6254] 10 28 2527 [CASTIELLO BERNUECES]  Bajo Viñao [CTA 02527] 3302402010000 CASTIELLO BERNUECES GIJÓN
Z-0110 2061 024-033 Llinares-IES Laboral 3726 024-033 Llinares-IES Laboral 6254 ida 024-033 Llinares-IES Laboral [ID 6254] 11 33 12349 [CEFONTES]  Urbanización Jardín Botánico [CTA 12349] 3302403010000 CEFONTES GIJÓN
Z-0110 2061 024-033 Llinares-IES Laboral 3726 024-033 Llinares-IES Laboral 6254 ida 024-033 Llinares-IES Laboral [ID 6254] 12 35 12352 [PONTICA, LA]  Cuadrante [CTA 12352] 3302403030000 PONTICA, LA GIJÓN
Z-0110 2061 024-033 Llinares-IES Laboral 3726 024-033 Llinares-IES Laboral 6254 ida 024-033 Llinares-IES Laboral [ID 6254] 13 45 10612 [GIJÓN/XIXÓN]  IES Universidad Laboral [CTA 10612] 3302409010000 GIJÓN/XIXÓN GIJÓN
Z-0110 2061 024-033 Llinares-IES Laboral 3726 024-033 Llinares-IES Laboral 6255 vuelta 024-033 IES Laboral-Llinares [ID 6255] 1 0 10612 [GIJÓN/XIXÓN]  IES Universidad Laboral [CTA 10612] 3302409010000 GIJÓN/XIXÓN GIJÓN
Z-0110 2061 024-033 Llinares-IES Laboral 3726 024-033 Llinares-IES Laboral 6255 vuelta 024-033 IES Laboral-Llinares [ID 6255] 2 10 12352 [PONTICA, LA]  Cuadrante [CTA 12352] 3302403030000 PONTICA, LA GIJÓN
Z-0110 2061 024-033 Llinares-IES Laboral 3726 024-033 Llinares-IES Laboral 6255 vuelta 024-033 IES Laboral-Llinares [ID 6255] 3 12 12349 [CEFONTES]  Urbanización Jardín Botánico [CTA 12349] 3302403010000 CEFONTES GIJÓN
Z-0110 2061 024-033 Llinares-IES Laboral 3726 024-033 Llinares-IES Laboral 6255 vuelta 024-033 IES Laboral-Llinares [ID 6255] 4 17 2527 [CASTIELLO BERNUECES]  Bajo Viñao [CTA 02527] 3302402010000 CASTIELLO BERNUECES GIJÓN
Z-0110 2061 024-033 Llinares-IES Laboral 3726 024-033 Llinares-IES Laboral 6255 vuelta 024-033 IES Laboral-Llinares [ID 6255] 5 20 9035 [SAMIGUEL|San Miguel]  La Nisal [CTA 09035] 3302402020000 SAMIGUEL|San Miguel GIJÓN
Z-0110 2061 024-033 Llinares-IES Laboral 3726 024-033 Llinares-IES Laboral 6255 vuelta 024-033 IES Laboral-Llinares [ID 6255] 6 23 2024 [CASTIELLO BERNUECES]  Glorieta Castiello [CTA 02024] 3302402010000 CASTIELLO BERNUECES GIJÓN
Z-0110 2061 024-033 Llinares-IES Laboral 3726 024-033 Llinares-IES Laboral 6255 vuelta 024-033 IES Laboral-Llinares [ID 6255] 7 26 16268 [VAONES|Baones]  Cruce Camín del Campón [CTA 16268] 3302410010000 VAONES|Baones GIJÓN
Z-0110 2061 024-033 Llinares-IES Laboral 3726 024-033 Llinares-IES Laboral 6255 vuelta 024-033 IES Laboral-Llinares [ID 6255] 8 29 2841 [GRANDA DE BAXO|Granda de Abajo]  La Flor de Granda [CTA 02841] 3302410020000 GRANDA DE BAXO|Granda de Abajo GIJÓN
Z-0110 2061 024-033 Llinares-IES Laboral 3726 024-033 Llinares-IES Laboral 6255 vuelta 024-033 IES Laboral-Llinares [ID 6255] 9 32 12347 [AROLES]  Lavandera 3 [CTA 12347] 3302424010000 AROLES GIJÓN
Z-0110 2061 024-033 Llinares-IES Laboral 3726 024-033 Llinares-IES Laboral 6255 vuelta 024-033 IES Laboral-Llinares [ID 6255] 10 35 9912 [TUEYA]  La Fuente del Cascayu [CTA 09912] 3302413050000 TUEYA GIJÓN
Z-0110 2061 024-033 Llinares-IES Laboral 3726 024-033 Llinares-IES Laboral 6255 vuelta 024-033 IES Laboral-Llinares [ID 6255] 11 38 9908 [MONTE, EL]  Las Cabañas [CTA 09908] 3302413040000 MONTE, EL GIJÓN
Z-0110 2061 024-033 Llinares-IES Laboral 3726 024-033 Llinares-IES Laboral 6255 vuelta 024-033 IES Laboral-Llinares [ID 6255] 12 42 6650 [LLAVANDERA|Lavandera]  Iglesia Lavandera - Trabanco [CTA 06650] 3302413020000 LLAVANDERA|Lavandera GIJÓN
Z-0110 2061 024-033 Llinares-IES Laboral 3726 024-033 Llinares-IES Laboral 6255 vuelta 024-033 IES Laboral-Llinares [ID 6255] 13 45 12342 [LLINARES|Linares]  Barrio Llinares - La Casa de Sara - Lavandera [CTA 12342] 3302413030000 LLINARES|Linares GIJÓN
Z-0110 2062 024-034 La Camocha-IES Laboral 3727 024-034 La Camocha-IES Laboral 6256 ida 024-034 La Camocha-IES Laboral [ID 6256] 1 0 6840 [CAMOCHA, LA]  Mercado [CTA 06840] 3302424020000 CAMOCHA, LA GIJÓN
Z-0110 2062 024-034 La Camocha-IES Laboral 3727 024-034 La Camocha-IES Laboral 6256 ida 024-034 La Camocha-IES Laboral [ID 6256] 2 5 10614 [VEGA DE BAXO|Iglesia de Abajo]  Ciudad Virginia - Bar Cristal [CTA 10614] 3302424030000 VEGA DE BAXO|Iglesia de Abajo GIJÓN
Z-0110 2062 024-034 La Camocha-IES Laboral 3727 024-034 La Camocha-IES Laboral 6256 ida 024-034 La Camocha-IES Laboral [ID 6256] 3 10 2835 [VEGA DE BAXO|Iglesia de Abajo]  Vega [CTA 02835] 3302424030000 VEGA DE BAXO|Iglesia de Abajo GIJÓN
Z-0110 2062 024-034 La Camocha-IES Laboral 3727 024-034 La Camocha-IES Laboral 6256 ida 024-034 La Camocha-IES Laboral [ID 6256] 4 15 10615 [GRANDA DE RIBA|Granda de Arriba]  Iglesia [CTA 10615] 3302410030000 GRANDA DE RIBA|Granda de Arriba GIJÓN
Z-0110 2062 024-034 La Camocha-IES Laboral 3727 024-034 La Camocha-IES Laboral 6256 ida 024-034 La Camocha-IES Laboral [ID 6256] 5 20 10616 [GRANDA DE RIBA|Granda de Arriba]  Mareo - Sporting [CTA 10616] 3302410030000 GRANDA DE RIBA|Granda de Arriba GIJÓN
Z-0110 2062 024-034 La Camocha-IES Laboral 3727 024-034 La Camocha-IES Laboral 6256 ida 024-034 La Camocha-IES Laboral [ID 6256] 6 25 6853 [MAREO DE RIBA|Mareo de Arriba]  Centro Cultural [CTA 06853] 3302415030000 MAREO DE RIBA|Mareo de Arriba GIJÓN
Z-0110 2062 024-034 La Camocha-IES Laboral 3727 024-034 La Camocha-IES Laboral 6256 ida 024-034 La Camocha-IES Laboral [ID 6256] 7 35 10612 [GIJÓN/XIXÓN]  IES Universidad Laboral [CTA 10612] 3302409010000 GIJÓN/XIXÓN GIJÓN
Z-0110 2062 024-034 La Camocha-IES Laboral 3727 024-034 La Camocha-IES Laboral 6257 vuelta 024-034 IES Laboral-La Camocha [ID 6257] 1 0 10612 [GIJÓN/XIXÓN]  IES Universidad Laboral [CTA 10612] 3302409010000 GIJÓN/XIXÓN GIJÓN
Z-0110 2062 024-034 La Camocha-IES Laboral 3727 024-034 La Camocha-IES Laboral 6257 vuelta 024-034 IES Laboral-La Camocha [ID 6257] 2 10 6853 [MAREO DE RIBA|Mareo de Arriba]  Centro Cultural [CTA 06853] 3302415030000 MAREO DE RIBA|Mareo de Arriba GIJÓN
Z-0110 2062 024-034 La Camocha-IES Laboral 3727 024-034 La Camocha-IES Laboral 6257 vuelta 024-034 IES Laboral-La Camocha [ID 6257] 3 15 10616 [GRANDA DE RIBA|Granda de Arriba]  Mareo - Sporting [CTA 10616] 3302410030000 GRANDA DE RIBA|Granda de Arriba GIJÓN
Z-0110 2062 024-034 La Camocha-IES Laboral 3727 024-034 La Camocha-IES Laboral 6257 vuelta 024-034 IES Laboral-La Camocha [ID 6257] 4 20 10615 [GRANDA DE RIBA|Granda de Arriba]  Iglesia [CTA 10615] 3302410030000 GRANDA DE RIBA|Granda de Arriba GIJÓN
Z-0110 2062 024-034 La Camocha-IES Laboral 3727 024-034 La Camocha-IES Laboral 6257 vuelta 024-034 IES Laboral-La Camocha [ID 6257] 5 25 2835 [VEGA DE BAXO|Iglesia de Abajo]  Vega [CTA 02835] 3302424030000 VEGA DE BAXO|Iglesia de Abajo GIJÓN
Z-0110 2062 024-034 La Camocha-IES Laboral 3727 024-034 La Camocha-IES Laboral 6257 vuelta 024-034 IES Laboral-La Camocha [ID 6257] 6 30 10614 [VEGA DE BAXO|Iglesia de Abajo]  Ciudad Virginia - Bar Cristal [CTA 10614] 3302424030000 VEGA DE BAXO|Iglesia de Abajo GIJÓN
Z-0110 2062 024-034 La Camocha-IES Laboral 3727 024-034 La Camocha-IES Laboral 6257 vuelta 024-034 IES Laboral-La Camocha [ID 6257] 7 35 6840 [CAMOCHA, LA]  Mercado [CTA 06840] 3302424020000 CAMOCHA, LA GIJÓN
Z-0110 2063 024-048 La Camocha-IES Laboral 3728 024-048 La Camocha-IES Laboral 6258 ida 024-048 La Camocha-IES Laboral [ID 6258] 1 0 10613 [CAMOCHA, LA]  Bar el Roble [CTA 10613] 3302424020000 CAMOCHA, LA GIJÓN
Z-0110 2063 024-048 La Camocha-IES Laboral 3728 024-048 La Camocha-IES Laboral 6258 ida 024-048 La Camocha-IES Laboral [ID 6258] 2 5 2839 [GRANDA DE RIBA|Granda de Arriba]  Iglesia [CTA 02839] 3302410030000 GRANDA DE RIBA|Granda de Arriba GIJÓN
Z-0110 2063 024-048 La Camocha-IES Laboral 3728 024-048 La Camocha-IES Laboral 6258 ida 024-048 La Camocha-IES Laboral [ID 6258] 3 10 2841 [GRANDA DE BAXO|Granda de Abajo]  La Flor de Granda [CTA 02841] 3302410020000 GRANDA DE BAXO|Granda de Abajo GIJÓN
Z-0110 2063 024-048 La Camocha-IES Laboral 3728 024-048 La Camocha-IES Laboral 6258 ida 024-048 La Camocha-IES Laboral [ID 6258] 4 15 6827 [GRANDA DE BAXO|Granda de Abajo]  Cuesta de la Piedra [CTA 06827] 3302410020000 GRANDA DE BAXO|Granda de Abajo GIJÓN
Z-0110 2063 024-048 La Camocha-IES Laboral 3728 024-048 La Camocha-IES Laboral 6258 ida 024-048 La Camocha-IES Laboral [ID 6258] 5 25 10612 [GIJÓN/XIXÓN]  IES Universidad Laboral [CTA 10612] 3302409010000 GIJÓN/XIXÓN GIJÓN
Z-0110 2063 024-048 La Camocha-IES Laboral 3728 024-048 La Camocha-IES Laboral 6259 vuelta 024-048 IES Laboral-La Camocha [ID 6259] 1 0 10612 [GIJÓN/XIXÓN]  IES Universidad Laboral [CTA 10612] 3302409010000 GIJÓN/XIXÓN GIJÓN
Z-0110 2063 024-048 La Camocha-IES Laboral 3728 024-048 La Camocha-IES Laboral 6259 vuelta 024-048 IES Laboral-La Camocha [ID 6259] 2 10 6827 [GRANDA DE BAXO|Granda de Abajo]  Cuesta de la Piedra [CTA 06827] 3302410020000 GRANDA DE BAXO|Granda de Abajo GIJÓN
Z-0110 2063 024-048 La Camocha-IES Laboral 3728 024-048 La Camocha-IES Laboral 6259 vuelta 024-048 IES Laboral-La Camocha [ID 6259] 3 15 2841 [GRANDA DE BAXO|Granda de Abajo]  La Flor de Granda [CTA 02841] 3302410020000 GRANDA DE BAXO|Granda de Abajo GIJÓN
Z-0110 2063 024-048 La Camocha-IES Laboral 3728 024-048 La Camocha-IES Laboral 6259 vuelta 024-048 IES Laboral-La Camocha [ID 6259] 4 20 2839 [GRANDA DE RIBA|Granda de Arriba]  Iglesia [CTA 02839] 3302410030000 GRANDA DE RIBA|Granda de Arriba GIJÓN
Z-0110 2063 024-048 La Camocha-IES Laboral 3728 024-048 La Camocha-IES Laboral 6259 vuelta 024-048 IES Laboral-La Camocha [ID 6259] 5 25 10613 [CAMOCHA, LA]  Bar el Roble [CTA 10613] 3302424020000 CAMOCHA, LA GIJÓN
Z-0110 2064 042-002 Muñó-IES Noreña 3729 042-002 Muñó-IES Noreña 6260 ida 042-002 Muñó-IES Noreña [ID 6260] 1 0 15505 [OTERU|Otero]  Iglesia Muñó [CTA 15505] 3306620040000 OTERU|Otero SIERO
Z-0110 2064 042-002 Muñó-IES Noreña 3729 042-002 Muñó-IES Noreña 6260 ida 042-002 Muñó-IES Noreña [ID 6260] 2 5 2755 [PUEBLU, EL|Pueblo]  Cruce Cogollo [CTA 02755] 3306620050000 PUEBLU, EL|Pueblo SIERO
Z-0110 2064 042-002 Muñó-IES Noreña 3729 042-002 Muñó-IES Noreña 6260 ida 042-002 Muñó-IES Noreña [ID 6260] 3 10 15507 [CAMINO]  La Cantera [CTA 15507] 3306620020000 CAMINO SIERO
Z-0110 2064 042-002 Muñó-IES Noreña 3729 042-002 Muñó-IES Noreña 6260 ida 042-002 Muñó-IES Noreña [ID 6260] 4 15 16354 [ORVIZ]  Orviz [CTA 16354] 3306601180000 ORVIZ SIERO
Z-0110 2064 042-002 Muñó-IES Noreña 3729 042-002 Muñó-IES Noreña 6260 ida 042-002 Muñó-IES Noreña [ID 6260] 5 20 11114 [ORVIZ]  Orviz [CTA 11114] 3306601180000 ORVIZ SIERO
Z-0110 2064 042-002 Muñó-IES Noreña 3729 042-002 Muñó-IES Noreña 6260 ida 042-002 Muñó-IES Noreña [ID 6260] 6 25 15508 [ESPINIELLA]  Espiniella [CTA 15508] 3306601070000 ESPINIELLA SIERO
Z-0110 2064 042-002 Muñó-IES Noreña 3729 042-002 Muñó-IES Noreña 6260 ida 042-002 Muñó-IES Noreña [ID 6260] 7 30 16355 [CASADIANES, LES|Casa de Anes]  Les Casadianes [CTA 16355] 3306601050000 CASADIANES, LES|Casa de Anes SIERO
Z-0110 2064 042-002 Muñó-IES Noreña 3729 042-002 Muñó-IES Noreña 6260 ida 042-002 Muñó-IES Noreña [ID 6260] 8 35 8343 [NOREÑA]  IES Noreña [CTA 08343] 3304202010000 NOREÑA NOREÑA
Z-0110 2064 042-002 Muñó-IES Noreña 3729 042-002 Muñó-IES Noreña 6260 ida 042-002 Muñó-IES Noreña [ID 6260] 9 40 15524 [NOREÑA]  IES Riegos [CTA 15524] 3304202010000 NOREÑA NOREÑA

Página 1



Datos Líneas 10/11/2025
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Z-0110 2064 042-002 Muñó-IES Noreña 3729 042-002 Muñó-IES Noreña 6261 vuelta 042-002 IES Noreña-Muñó [ID 6261] 1 0 15524 [NOREÑA]  IES Riegos [CTA 15524] 3304202010000 NOREÑA NOREÑA
Z-0110 2064 042-002 Muñó-IES Noreña 3729 042-002 Muñó-IES Noreña 6261 vuelta 042-002 IES Noreña-Muñó [ID 6261] 2 3 8343 [NOREÑA]  IES Noreña [CTA 08343] 3304202010000 NOREÑA NOREÑA
Z-0110 2064 042-002 Muñó-IES Noreña 3729 042-002 Muñó-IES Noreña 6261 vuelta 042-002 IES Noreña-Muñó [ID 6261] 3 15 16355 [CASADIANES, LES|Casa de Anes]  Les Casadianes [CTA 16355] 3306601050000 CASADIANES, LES|Casa de Anes SIERO
Z-0110 2064 042-002 Muñó-IES Noreña 3729 042-002 Muñó-IES Noreña 6261 vuelta 042-002 IES Noreña-Muñó [ID 6261] 4 20 15508 [ESPINIELLA]  Espiniella [CTA 15508] 3306601070000 ESPINIELLA SIERO
Z-0110 2064 042-002 Muñó-IES Noreña 3729 042-002 Muñó-IES Noreña 6261 vuelta 042-002 IES Noreña-Muñó [ID 6261] 5 30 11114 [ORVIZ]  Orviz [CTA 11114] 3306601180000 ORVIZ SIERO
Z-0110 2064 042-002 Muñó-IES Noreña 3729 042-002 Muñó-IES Noreña 6261 vuelta 042-002 IES Noreña-Muñó [ID 6261] 6 35 16354 [ORVIZ]  Orviz [CTA 16354] 3306601180000 ORVIZ SIERO
Z-0110 2064 042-002 Muñó-IES Noreña 3729 042-002 Muñó-IES Noreña 6261 vuelta 042-002 IES Noreña-Muñó [ID 6261] 7 40 15507 [CAMINO]  La Cantera [CTA 15507] 3306620020000 CAMINO SIERO
Z-0110 2064 042-002 Muñó-IES Noreña 3729 042-002 Muñó-IES Noreña 6261 vuelta 042-002 IES Noreña-Muñó [ID 6261] 8 45 2755 [PUEBLU, EL|Pueblo]  Cruce Cogollo [CTA 02755] 3306620050000 PUEBLU, EL|Pueblo SIERO
Z-0110 2064 042-002 Muñó-IES Noreña 3729 042-002 Muñó-IES Noreña 6261 vuelta 042-002 IES Noreña-Muñó [ID 6261] 9 50 15505 [OTERU|Otero]  Iglesia Muñó [CTA 15505] 3306620040000 OTERU|Otero SIERO
Z-0110 2065 042-007 El Carbayu-CP Condado de Noreña 3730 042-007 El Carbayu-CP Condado de Noreña 6262 ida 042-007 El Carbayu-CP Condado de Noreña [ID 6262] 1 0 2746 [CARBAYU, EL|Carbayo, El]  El Carbayu [CTA 02746] 3306620090000 CARBAYU, EL|Carbayo, El SIERO
Z-0110 2065 042-007 El Carbayu-CP Condado de Noreña 3730 042-007 El Carbayu-CP Condado de Noreña 6262 ida 042-007 El Carbayu-CP Condado de Noreña [ID 6262] 2 3 2752 [OTERU|Otero]  Oteru [CTA 02752] 3306620040000 OTERU|Otero SIERO
Z-0110 2065 042-007 El Carbayu-CP Condado de Noreña 3730 042-007 El Carbayu-CP Condado de Noreña 6262 ida 042-007 El Carbayu-CP Condado de Noreña [ID 6262] 3 6 2755 [PUEBLU, EL|Pueblo]  Cruce Cogollo [CTA 02755] 3306620050000 PUEBLU, EL|Pueblo SIERO
Z-0110 2065 042-007 El Carbayu-CP Condado de Noreña 3730 042-007 El Carbayu-CP Condado de Noreña 6262 ida 042-007 El Carbayu-CP Condado de Noreña [ID 6262] 4 9 11112 [CAMINO]  Cruce La Raposa [CTA 11112] 3306620020000 CAMINO SIERO
Z-0110 2065 042-007 El Carbayu-CP Condado de Noreña 3730 042-007 El Carbayu-CP Condado de Noreña 6262 ida 042-007 El Carbayu-CP Condado de Noreña [ID 6262] 5 12 2760 [CAMINO]  La Cantera - Cruce Castiello [CTA 02760] 3306620020000 CAMINO SIERO
Z-0110 2065 042-007 El Carbayu-CP Condado de Noreña 3730 042-007 El Carbayu-CP Condado de Noreña 6262 ida 042-007 El Carbayu-CP Condado de Noreña [ID 6262] 6 15 8336 [TARAÑA]  Cruce Taraña [CTA 08336] 3306620070000 TARAÑA SIERO
Z-0110 2065 042-007 El Carbayu-CP Condado de Noreña 3730 042-007 El Carbayu-CP Condado de Noreña 6262 ida 042-007 El Carbayu-CP Condado de Noreña [ID 6262] 7 18 2764 [OTERO, L']  San Andrés [CTA 02764] 3304201070000 OTERO, L' NOREÑA
Z-0110 2065 042-007 El Carbayu-CP Condado de Noreña 3730 042-007 El Carbayu-CP Condado de Noreña 6262 ida 042-007 El Carbayu-CP Condado de Noreña [ID 6262] 8 21 2766 [FELGUERA, LA]  La Felguera de Noreña [CTA 02766] 3304201030000 FELGUERA, LA NOREÑA
Z-0110 2065 042-007 El Carbayu-CP Condado de Noreña 3730 042-007 El Carbayu-CP Condado de Noreña 6262 ida 042-007 El Carbayu-CP Condado de Noreña [ID 6262] 9 24 11114 [ORVIZ]  Orviz [CTA 11114] 3306601180000 ORVIZ SIERO
Z-0110 2065 042-007 El Carbayu-CP Condado de Noreña 3730 042-007 El Carbayu-CP Condado de Noreña 6262 ida 042-007 El Carbayu-CP Condado de Noreña [ID 6262] 10 27 8341 [ORVIZ]  San Martín de Anes - El Plano [CTA 08341] 3306601180000 ORVIZ SIERO
Z-0110 2065 042-007 El Carbayu-CP Condado de Noreña 3730 042-007 El Carbayu-CP Condado de Noreña 6262 ida 042-007 El Carbayu-CP Condado de Noreña [ID 6262] 11 30 11115 [ESPINIELLA]  El Cutu [CTA 11115] 3306601070000 ESPINIELLA SIERO
Z-0110 2065 042-007 El Carbayu-CP Condado de Noreña 3730 042-007 El Carbayu-CP Condado de Noreña 6262 ida 042-007 El Carbayu-CP Condado de Noreña [ID 6262] 12 35 11116 [ESPINIELLA]  Espiniella [CTA 11116] 3306601070000 ESPINIELLA SIERO
Z-0110 2065 042-007 El Carbayu-CP Condado de Noreña 3730 042-007 El Carbayu-CP Condado de Noreña 6262 ida 042-007 El Carbayu-CP Condado de Noreña [ID 6262] 13 45 11100 [NOREÑA]  CP El Condado [CTA 11100] 3304202010000 NOREÑA NOREÑA
Z-0110 2065 042-007 El Carbayu-CP Condado de Noreña 3730 042-007 El Carbayu-CP Condado de Noreña 6263 vuelta 042-007 CP Condado de Noreña-El Carbayu [ID 6263] 1 0 11100 [NOREÑA]  CP El Condado [CTA 11100] 3304202010000 NOREÑA NOREÑA
Z-0110 2065 042-007 El Carbayu-CP Condado de Noreña 3730 042-007 El Carbayu-CP Condado de Noreña 6263 vuelta 042-007 CP Condado de Noreña-El Carbayu [ID 6263] 2 10 11116 [ESPINIELLA]  Espiniella [CTA 11116] 3306601070000 ESPINIELLA SIERO
Z-0110 2065 042-007 El Carbayu-CP Condado de Noreña 3730 042-007 El Carbayu-CP Condado de Noreña 6263 vuelta 042-007 CP Condado de Noreña-El Carbayu [ID 6263] 3 15 11115 [ESPINIELLA]  El Cutu [CTA 11115] 3306601070000 ESPINIELLA SIERO
Z-0110 2065 042-007 El Carbayu-CP Condado de Noreña 3730 042-007 El Carbayu-CP Condado de Noreña 6263 vuelta 042-007 CP Condado de Noreña-El Carbayu [ID 6263] 4 18 8341 [ORVIZ]  San Martín de Anes - El Plano [CTA 08341] 3306601180000 ORVIZ SIERO
Z-0110 2065 042-007 El Carbayu-CP Condado de Noreña 3730 042-007 El Carbayu-CP Condado de Noreña 6263 vuelta 042-007 CP Condado de Noreña-El Carbayu [ID 6263] 5 21 11114 [ORVIZ]  Orviz [CTA 11114] 3306601180000 ORVIZ SIERO
Z-0110 2065 042-007 El Carbayu-CP Condado de Noreña 3730 042-007 El Carbayu-CP Condado de Noreña 6263 vuelta 042-007 CP Condado de Noreña-El Carbayu [ID 6263] 6 24 2766 [FELGUERA, LA]  La Felguera de Noreña [CTA 02766] 3304201030000 FELGUERA, LA NOREÑA
Z-0110 2065 042-007 El Carbayu-CP Condado de Noreña 3730 042-007 El Carbayu-CP Condado de Noreña 6263 vuelta 042-007 CP Condado de Noreña-El Carbayu [ID 6263] 7 27 2764 [OTERO, L']  San Andrés [CTA 02764] 3304201070000 OTERO, L' NOREÑA
Z-0110 2065 042-007 El Carbayu-CP Condado de Noreña 3730 042-007 El Carbayu-CP Condado de Noreña 6263 vuelta 042-007 CP Condado de Noreña-El Carbayu [ID 6263] 8 30 8336 [TARAÑA]  Cruce Taraña [CTA 08336] 3306620070000 TARAÑA SIERO
Z-0110 2065 042-007 El Carbayu-CP Condado de Noreña 3730 042-007 El Carbayu-CP Condado de Noreña 6263 vuelta 042-007 CP Condado de Noreña-El Carbayu [ID 6263] 9 33 2760 [CAMINO]  La Cantera - Cruce Castiello [CTA 02760] 3306620020000 CAMINO SIERO
Z-0110 2065 042-007 El Carbayu-CP Condado de Noreña 3730 042-007 El Carbayu-CP Condado de Noreña 6263 vuelta 042-007 CP Condado de Noreña-El Carbayu [ID 6263] 10 36 11112 [CAMINO]  Cruce La Raposa [CTA 11112] 3306620020000 CAMINO SIERO
Z-0110 2065 042-007 El Carbayu-CP Condado de Noreña 3730 042-007 El Carbayu-CP Condado de Noreña 6263 vuelta 042-007 CP Condado de Noreña-El Carbayu [ID 6263] 11 39 2755 [PUEBLU, EL|Pueblo]  Cruce Cogollo [CTA 02755] 3306620050000 PUEBLU, EL|Pueblo SIERO
Z-0110 2065 042-007 El Carbayu-CP Condado de Noreña 3730 042-007 El Carbayu-CP Condado de Noreña 6263 vuelta 042-007 CP Condado de Noreña-El Carbayu [ID 6263] 12 42 2752 [OTERU|Otero]  Oteru [CTA 02752] 3306620040000 OTERU|Otero SIERO
Z-0110 2065 042-007 El Carbayu-CP Condado de Noreña 3730 042-007 El Carbayu-CP Condado de Noreña 6263 vuelta 042-007 CP Condado de Noreña-El Carbayu [ID 6263] 13 45 2746 [CARBAYU, EL|Carbayo, El]  El Carbayu [CTA 02746] 3306620090000 CARBAYU, EL|Carbayo, El SIERO
Z-0110 2066 066-005 La Collá-CP Hermanos Arregui 3731 066-005 La Collá-CP Hermanos Arregui 6264 ida 066-005 La Collá-CP Hermanos Arregui [ID 6264] 1 0 8613 [CEÑAL]  La Collada - Llongares [CTA 08613] 3306610020000 CEÑAL SIERO
Z-0110 2066 066-005 La Collá-CP Hermanos Arregui 3731 066-005 La Collá-CP Hermanos Arregui 6264 ida 066-005 La Collá-CP Hermanos Arregui [ID 6264] 2 4 2774 [CEÑAL]  Cruce Coroña [CTA 02774] 3306610020000 CEÑAL SIERO
Z-0110 2066 066-005 La Collá-CP Hermanos Arregui 3731 066-005 La Collá-CP Hermanos Arregui 6264 ida 066-005 La Collá-CP Hermanos Arregui [ID 6264] 3 8 2736 [ORDIALES]  Cruce Ordiales [CTA 02736] 3306626060000 ORDIALES SIERO
Z-0110 2066 066-005 La Collá-CP Hermanos Arregui 3731 066-005 La Collá-CP Hermanos Arregui 6264 ida 066-005 La Collá-CP Hermanos Arregui [ID 6264] 4 12 8601 [ORDIALES]  Ordiales [CTA 08601] 3306626060000 ORDIALES SIERO
Z-0110 2066 066-005 La Collá-CP Hermanos Arregui 3731 066-005 La Collá-CP Hermanos Arregui 6264 ida 066-005 La Collá-CP Hermanos Arregui [ID 6264] 5 16 2735 [VILLANUEVA]  Cruce Muncó [CTA 02735] 3306626090000 VILLANUEVA SIERO
Z-0110 2066 066-005 La Collá-CP Hermanos Arregui 3731 066-005 La Collá-CP Hermanos Arregui 6264 ida 066-005 La Collá-CP Hermanos Arregui [ID 6264] 6 20 2732 [MUNCÓ/MUCÓ]  Muncó [CTA 02732] 3306626050000 MUNCÓ/MUCÓ SIERO
Z-0110 2066 066-005 La Collá-CP Hermanos Arregui 3731 066-005 La Collá-CP Hermanos Arregui 6264 ida 066-005 La Collá-CP Hermanos Arregui [ID 6264] 7 24 2730 [LLUGARÍN|Lugarín, El]  Casa Efrén [CTA 02730] 3306626040000 LLUGARÍN|Lugarín, El SIERO
Z-0110 2066 066-005 La Collá-CP Hermanos Arregui 3731 066-005 La Collá-CP Hermanos Arregui 6264 ida 066-005 La Collá-CP Hermanos Arregui [ID 6264] 8 28 2728 [CABAÑA, LA]  La Cabaña [CTA 02728] 3306626020000 CABAÑA, LA SIERO
Z-0110 2066 066-005 La Collá-CP Hermanos Arregui 3731 066-005 La Collá-CP Hermanos Arregui 6264 ida 066-005 La Collá-CP Hermanos Arregui [ID 6264] 9 32 9330 [POLA SIERO, LA|Pola de Siero]  Casa Otia [CTA 09330] 3306622060000 POLA SIERO, LA|Pola de Siero SIERO
Z-0110 2066 066-005 La Collá-CP Hermanos Arregui 3731 066-005 La Collá-CP Hermanos Arregui 6264 ida 066-005 La Collá-CP Hermanos Arregui [ID 6264] 10 36 8359 [POLA SIERO, LA|Pola de Siero]  CP Hermanos Arregui [CTA 08359] 3306622060000 POLA SIERO, LA|Pola de Siero SIERO
Z-0110 2066 066-005 La Collá-CP Hermanos Arregui 3731 066-005 La Collá-CP Hermanos Arregui 6264 ida 066-005 La Collá-CP Hermanos Arregui [ID 6264] 11 40 11736 [POLA SIERO, LA|Pola de Siero]  CP Peña Careses [CTA 11736] 3306622060000 POLA SIERO, LA|Pola de Siero SIERO
Z-0110 2066 066-005 La Collá-CP Hermanos Arregui 3731 066-005 La Collá-CP Hermanos Arregui 6265 vuelta 066-005 CP Hermanos Arregui-La Collá [ID 6265] 1 0 11736 [POLA SIERO, LA|Pola de Siero]  CP Peña Careses [CTA 11736] 3306622060000 POLA SIERO, LA|Pola de Siero SIERO
Z-0110 2066 066-005 La Collá-CP Hermanos Arregui 3731 066-005 La Collá-CP Hermanos Arregui 6265 vuelta 066-005 CP Hermanos Arregui-La Collá [ID 6265] 2 3 8359 [POLA SIERO, LA|Pola de Siero]  CP Hermanos Arregui [CTA 08359] 3306622060000 POLA SIERO, LA|Pola de Siero SIERO
Z-0110 2066 066-005 La Collá-CP Hermanos Arregui 3731 066-005 La Collá-CP Hermanos Arregui 6265 vuelta 066-005 CP Hermanos Arregui-La Collá [ID 6265] 3 10 9330 [POLA SIERO, LA|Pola de Siero]  Casa Otia [CTA 09330] 3306622060000 POLA SIERO, LA|Pola de Siero SIERO
Z-0110 2066 066-005 La Collá-CP Hermanos Arregui 3731 066-005 La Collá-CP Hermanos Arregui 6265 vuelta 066-005 CP Hermanos Arregui-La Collá [ID 6265] 4 15 2728 [CABAÑA, LA]  La Cabaña [CTA 02728] 3306626020000 CABAÑA, LA SIERO
Z-0110 2066 066-005 La Collá-CP Hermanos Arregui 3731 066-005 La Collá-CP Hermanos Arregui 6265 vuelta 066-005 CP Hermanos Arregui-La Collá [ID 6265] 5 22 2730 [LLUGARÍN|Lugarín, El]  Casa Efrén [CTA 02730] 3306626040000 LLUGARÍN|Lugarín, El SIERO
Z-0110 2066 066-005 La Collá-CP Hermanos Arregui 3731 066-005 La Collá-CP Hermanos Arregui 6265 vuelta 066-005 CP Hermanos Arregui-La Collá [ID 6265] 6 30 2732 [MUNCÓ/MUCÓ]  Muncó [CTA 02732] 3306626050000 MUNCÓ/MUCÓ SIERO
Z-0110 2066 066-005 La Collá-CP Hermanos Arregui 3731 066-005 La Collá-CP Hermanos Arregui 6265 vuelta 066-005 CP Hermanos Arregui-La Collá [ID 6265] 7 34 2735 [VILLANUEVA]  Cruce Muncó [CTA 02735] 3306626090000 VILLANUEVA SIERO
Z-0110 2066 066-005 La Collá-CP Hermanos Arregui 3731 066-005 La Collá-CP Hermanos Arregui 6265 vuelta 066-005 CP Hermanos Arregui-La Collá [ID 6265] 8 38 8601 [ORDIALES]  Ordiales [CTA 08601] 3306626060000 ORDIALES SIERO
Z-0110 2066 066-005 La Collá-CP Hermanos Arregui 3731 066-005 La Collá-CP Hermanos Arregui 6265 vuelta 066-005 CP Hermanos Arregui-La Collá [ID 6265] 9 42 2736 [ORDIALES]  Cruce Ordiales [CTA 02736] 3306626060000 ORDIALES SIERO
Z-0110 2066 066-005 La Collá-CP Hermanos Arregui 3731 066-005 La Collá-CP Hermanos Arregui 6265 vuelta 066-005 CP Hermanos Arregui-La Collá [ID 6265] 10 46 2774 [CEÑAL]  Cruce Coroña [CTA 02774] 3306610020000 CEÑAL SIERO
Z-0110 2066 066-005 La Collá-CP Hermanos Arregui 3731 066-005 La Collá-CP Hermanos Arregui 6265 vuelta 066-005 CP Hermanos Arregui-La Collá [ID 6265] 11 50 8613 [CEÑAL]  La Collada - Llongares [CTA 08613] 3306610020000 CEÑAL SIERO
Z-0110 2067 066-029 La Collá-IES Juan de Villanueva/IES Río Nora 3732 066-029 La Collá-IES Juan de Villanueva/IES Río Nora 6266 ida 066-029 La Collá-IES Juan de Villanueva/IES Río Nora [ID 6266] 1 0 8613 [CEÑAL]  La Collada - Llongares [CTA 08613] 3306610020000 CEÑAL SIERO
Z-0110 2067 066-029 La Collá-IES Juan de Villanueva/IES Río Nora 3732 066-029 La Collá-IES Juan de Villanueva/IES Río Nora 6266 ida 066-029 La Collá-IES Juan de Villanueva/IES Río Nora [ID 6266] 2 5 2773 [CEÑAL]  Cruce Coroña [CTA 02773] 3306610020000 CEÑAL SIERO
Z-0110 2067 066-029 La Collá-IES Juan de Villanueva/IES Río Nora 3732 066-029 La Collá-IES Juan de Villanueva/IES Río Nora 6266 ida 066-029 La Collá-IES Juan de Villanueva/IES Río Nora [ID 6266] 3 10 2745 [CARBAYU, EL|Carbayo, El]  Peruyera - Cruce Muño [CTA 02745] 3306620090000 CARBAYU, EL|Carbayo, El SIERO
Z-0110 2067 066-029 La Collá-IES Juan de Villanueva/IES Río Nora 3732 066-029 La Collá-IES Juan de Villanueva/IES Río Nora 6266 ida 066-029 La Collá-IES Juan de Villanueva/IES Río Nora [ID 6266] 4 15 8601 [ORDIALES]  Ordiales [CTA 08601] 3306626060000 ORDIALES SIERO
Z-0110 2067 066-029 La Collá-IES Juan de Villanueva/IES Río Nora 3732 066-029 La Collá-IES Juan de Villanueva/IES Río Nora 6266 ida 066-029 La Collá-IES Juan de Villanueva/IES Río Nora [ID 6266] 5 20 2735 [VILLANUEVA]  Cruce Muncó [CTA 02735] 3306626090000 VILLANUEVA SIERO
Z-0110 2067 066-029 La Collá-IES Juan de Villanueva/IES Río Nora 3732 066-029 La Collá-IES Juan de Villanueva/IES Río Nora 6266 ida 066-029 La Collá-IES Juan de Villanueva/IES Río Nora [ID 6266] 6 25 2732 [MUNCÓ/MUCÓ]  Muncó [CTA 02732] 3306626050000 MUNCÓ/MUCÓ SIERO
Z-0110 2067 066-029 La Collá-IES Juan de Villanueva/IES Río Nora 3732 066-029 La Collá-IES Juan de Villanueva/IES Río Nora 6266 ida 066-029 La Collá-IES Juan de Villanueva/IES Río Nora [ID 6266] 7 30 2728 [CABAÑA, LA]  La Cabaña [CTA 02728] 3306626020000 CABAÑA, LA SIERO
Z-0110 2067 066-029 La Collá-IES Juan de Villanueva/IES Río Nora 3732 066-029 La Collá-IES Juan de Villanueva/IES Río Nora 6266 ida 066-029 La Collá-IES Juan de Villanueva/IES Río Nora [ID 6266] 8 35 11827 [POLA SIERO, LA|Pola de Siero]  IES Escultor Juan de Villanueva [CTA 11827] 3306622060000 POLA SIERO, LA|Pola de Siero SIERO
Z-0110 2067 066-029 La Collá-IES Juan de Villanueva/IES Río Nora 3732 066-029 La Collá-IES Juan de Villanueva/IES Río Nora 6266 ida 066-029 La Collá-IES Juan de Villanueva/IES Río Nora [ID 6266] 9 40 8327 [POLA SIERO, LA|Pola de Siero]  IES Río Nora [CTA 08327] 3306622060000 POLA SIERO, LA|Pola de Siero SIERO
Z-0110 2067 066-029 La Collá-IES Juan de Villanueva/IES Río Nora 3732 066-029 La Collá-IES Juan de Villanueva/IES Río Nora 6267 vuelta 066-029 IES Juan de Villanueva/IES Río Nora-La Collá [ID 6267] 1 0 8327 [POLA SIERO, LA|Pola de Siero]  IES Río Nora [CTA 08327] 3306622060000 POLA SIERO, LA|Pola de Siero SIERO
Z-0110 2067 066-029 La Collá-IES Juan de Villanueva/IES Río Nora 3732 066-029 La Collá-IES Juan de Villanueva/IES Río Nora 6267 vuelta 066-029 IES Juan de Villanueva/IES Río Nora-La Collá [ID 6267] 2 3 11827 [POLA SIERO, LA|Pola de Siero]  IES Escultor Juan de Villanueva [CTA 11827] 3306622060000 POLA SIERO, LA|Pola de Siero SIERO
Z-0110 2067 066-029 La Collá-IES Juan de Villanueva/IES Río Nora 3732 066-029 La Collá-IES Juan de Villanueva/IES Río Nora 6267 vuelta 066-029 IES Juan de Villanueva/IES Río Nora-La Collá [ID 6267] 3 15 2728 [CABAÑA, LA]  La Cabaña [CTA 02728] 3306626020000 CABAÑA, LA SIERO
Z-0110 2067 066-029 La Collá-IES Juan de Villanueva/IES Río Nora 3732 066-029 La Collá-IES Juan de Villanueva/IES Río Nora 6267 vuelta 066-029 IES Juan de Villanueva/IES Río Nora-La Collá [ID 6267] 4 25 2732 [MUNCÓ/MUCÓ]  Muncó [CTA 02732] 3306626050000 MUNCÓ/MUCÓ SIERO
Z-0110 2067 066-029 La Collá-IES Juan de Villanueva/IES Río Nora 3732 066-029 La Collá-IES Juan de Villanueva/IES Río Nora 6267 vuelta 066-029 IES Juan de Villanueva/IES Río Nora-La Collá [ID 6267] 5 30 2735 [VILLANUEVA]  Cruce Muncó [CTA 02735] 3306626090000 VILLANUEVA SIERO
Z-0110 2067 066-029 La Collá-IES Juan de Villanueva/IES Río Nora 3732 066-029 La Collá-IES Juan de Villanueva/IES Río Nora 6267 vuelta 066-029 IES Juan de Villanueva/IES Río Nora-La Collá [ID 6267] 6 35 8601 [ORDIALES]  Ordiales [CTA 08601] 3306626060000 ORDIALES SIERO
Z-0110 2067 066-029 La Collá-IES Juan de Villanueva/IES Río Nora 3732 066-029 La Collá-IES Juan de Villanueva/IES Río Nora 6267 vuelta 066-029 IES Juan de Villanueva/IES Río Nora-La Collá [ID 6267] 7 40 2745 [CARBAYU, EL|Carbayo, El]  Peruyera - Cruce Muño [CTA 02745] 3306620090000 CARBAYU, EL|Carbayo, El SIERO
Z-0110 2067 066-029 La Collá-IES Juan de Villanueva/IES Río Nora 3732 066-029 La Collá-IES Juan de Villanueva/IES Río Nora 6267 vuelta 066-029 IES Juan de Villanueva/IES Río Nora-La Collá [ID 6267] 8 45 2773 [CEÑAL]  Cruce Coroña [CTA 02773] 3306610020000 CEÑAL SIERO
Z-0110 2067 066-029 La Collá-IES Juan de Villanueva/IES Río Nora 3732 066-029 La Collá-IES Juan de Villanueva/IES Río Nora 6267 vuelta 066-029 IES Juan de Villanueva/IES Río Nora-La Collá [ID 6267] 9 50 8613 [CEÑAL]  La Collada - Llongares [CTA 08613] 3306610020000 CEÑAL SIERO
Z-0110 2068 La Felguera de Noreña-Pola de Siero 3733 La Felguera de Noreña-Pola de Siero 6268 ida La Felguera de Noreña-Pola de Siero [ID 6268] 1 0 2767 [FELGUERA, LA]  La Felguera de Noreña [CTA 02767] 3304201030000 FELGUERA, LA NOREÑA
Z-0110 2068 La Felguera de Noreña-Pola de Siero 3733 La Felguera de Noreña-Pola de Siero 6268 ida La Felguera de Noreña-Pola de Siero [ID 6268] 2 2 2765 [OTERO, L']  San Andrés [CTA 02765] 3304201070000 OTERO, L' NOREÑA
Z-0110 2068 La Felguera de Noreña-Pola de Siero 3733 La Felguera de Noreña-Pola de Siero 6268 ida La Felguera de Noreña-Pola de Siero [ID 6268] 3 3 2762 [BARREO|Barredo]  Cruce Barreo [CTA 02762] 3306620080000 BARREO|Barredo SIERO
Z-0110 2068 La Felguera de Noreña-Pola de Siero 3733 La Felguera de Noreña-Pola de Siero 6268 ida La Felguera de Noreña-Pola de Siero [ID 6268] 4 5 2761 [CAMINO]  La Cantera - Cruce Castiello [CTA 02761] 3306620020000 CAMINO SIERO
Z-0110 2068 La Felguera de Noreña-Pola de Siero 3733 La Felguera de Noreña-Pola de Siero 6268 ida La Felguera de Noreña-Pola de Siero [ID 6268] 5 6 2758 [CAMINO]  Arrionde [CTA 02758] 3306620020000 CAMINO SIERO
Z-0110 2068 La Felguera de Noreña-Pola de Siero 3733 La Felguera de Noreña-Pola de Siero 6268 ida La Felguera de Noreña-Pola de Siero [ID 6268] 6 7 2756 [TARAÑA]  Cruce Pelaiz [CTA 02756] 3306620070000 TARAÑA SIERO
Z-0110 2068 La Felguera de Noreña-Pola de Siero 3733 La Felguera de Noreña-Pola de Siero 6268 ida La Felguera de Noreña-Pola de Siero [ID 6268] 7 8 2754 [PUEBLU, EL|Pueblo]  Cruce Cogollo [CTA 02754] 3306620050000 PUEBLU, EL|Pueblo SIERO
Z-0110 2068 La Felguera de Noreña-Pola de Siero 3733 La Felguera de Noreña-Pola de Siero 6268 ida La Felguera de Noreña-Pola de Siero [ID 6268] 8 9 2753 [OTERU|Otero]  Oteru [CTA 02753] 3306620040000 OTERU|Otero SIERO
Z-0110 2068 La Felguera de Noreña-Pola de Siero 3733 La Felguera de Noreña-Pola de Siero 6268 ida La Felguera de Noreña-Pola de Siero [ID 6268] 9 10 2750 [OTERU|Otero]  Casari [CTA 02750] 3306620040000 OTERU|Otero SIERO
Z-0110 2068 La Felguera de Noreña-Pola de Siero 3733 La Felguera de Noreña-Pola de Siero 6268 ida La Felguera de Noreña-Pola de Siero [ID 6268] 10 11 2748 [OTERU|Otero]  Casari - La Cuesta [CTA 02748] 3306620040000 OTERU|Otero SIERO
Z-0110 2068 La Felguera de Noreña-Pola de Siero 3733 La Felguera de Noreña-Pola de Siero 6268 ida La Felguera de Noreña-Pola de Siero [ID 6268] 11 12 2747 [CARBAYU, EL|Carbayo, El]  El Carbayu [CTA 02747] 3306620090000 CARBAYU, EL|Carbayo, El SIERO
Z-0110 2068 La Felguera de Noreña-Pola de Siero 3733 La Felguera de Noreña-Pola de Siero 6268 ida La Felguera de Noreña-Pola de Siero [ID 6268] 12 13 2745 [CARBAYU, EL|Carbayo, El]  Peruyera - Cruce Muño [CTA 02745] 3306620090000 CARBAYU, EL|Carbayo, El SIERO
Z-0110 2068 La Felguera de Noreña-Pola de Siero 3733 La Felguera de Noreña-Pola de Siero 6268 ida La Felguera de Noreña-Pola de Siero [ID 6268] 13 14 2742 [ORDIALES]  Los Carriles [CTA 02742] 3306626060000 ORDIALES SIERO
Z-0110 2068 La Felguera de Noreña-Pola de Siero 3733 La Felguera de Noreña-Pola de Siero 6268 ida La Felguera de Noreña-Pola de Siero [ID 6268] 14 15 2741 [ORDIALES]  Cruce Los Carriles [CTA 02741] 3306626060000 ORDIALES SIERO
Z-0110 2068 La Felguera de Noreña-Pola de Siero 3733 La Felguera de Noreña-Pola de Siero 6268 ida La Felguera de Noreña-Pola de Siero [ID 6268] 15 16 2739 [ORDIALES]  Casa Nazario [CTA 02739] 3306626060000 ORDIALES SIERO
Z-0110 2068 La Felguera de Noreña-Pola de Siero 3733 La Felguera de Noreña-Pola de Siero 6268 ida La Felguera de Noreña-Pola de Siero [ID 6268] 16 17 2736 [ORDIALES]  Cruce Ordiales [CTA 02736] 3306626060000 ORDIALES SIERO
Z-0110 2068 La Felguera de Noreña-Pola de Siero 3733 La Felguera de Noreña-Pola de Siero 6268 ida La Felguera de Noreña-Pola de Siero [ID 6268] 17 18 2735 [VILLANUEVA]  Cruce Muncó [CTA 02735] 3306626090000 VILLANUEVA SIERO
Z-0110 2068 La Felguera de Noreña-Pola de Siero 3733 La Felguera de Noreña-Pola de Siero 6268 ida La Felguera de Noreña-Pola de Siero [ID 6268] 18 19 2732 [MUNCÓ/MUCÓ]  Muncó [CTA 02732] 3306626050000 MUNCÓ/MUCÓ SIERO
Z-0110 2068 La Felguera de Noreña-Pola de Siero 3733 La Felguera de Noreña-Pola de Siero 6268 ida La Felguera de Noreña-Pola de Siero [ID 6268] 19 20 2730 [LLUGARÍN|Lugarín, El]  Casa Efrén [CTA 02730] 3306626040000 LLUGARÍN|Lugarín, El SIERO
Z-0110 2068 La Felguera de Noreña-Pola de Siero 3733 La Felguera de Noreña-Pola de Siero 6268 ida La Felguera de Noreña-Pola de Siero [ID 6268] 20 21 2728 [CABAÑA, LA]  La Cabaña [CTA 02728] 3306626020000 CABAÑA, LA SIERO
Z-0110 2068 La Felguera de Noreña-Pola de Siero 3733 La Felguera de Noreña-Pola de Siero 6268 ida La Felguera de Noreña-Pola de Siero [ID 6268] 21 23 2726 [POLA SIERO, LA|Pola de Siero]  Gijón Avda [CTA 02726] 3306622060000 POLA SIERO, LA|Pola de Siero SIERO
Z-0110 2068 La Felguera de Noreña-Pola de Siero 3733 La Felguera de Noreña-Pola de Siero 6268 ida La Felguera de Noreña-Pola de Siero [ID 6268] 22 24 9332 [POLA SIERO, LA|Pola de Siero]  Lavandera [CTA 09332] 3306622060000 POLA SIERO, LA|Pola de Siero SIERO
Z-0110 2068 La Felguera de Noreña-Pola de Siero 3733 La Felguera de Noreña-Pola de Siero 6268 ida La Felguera de Noreña-Pola de Siero [ID 6268] 23 25 810 [POLA SIERO, LA|Pola de Siero]  Estación Bus Pola de Siero [CTA 00810] 3306622060000 POLA SIERO, LA|Pola de Siero SIERO
Z-0110 2068 La Felguera de Noreña-Pola de Siero 3733 La Felguera de Noreña-Pola de Siero 6269 vuelta Pola de Siero-La Felguera de Noreña [ID 6269] 1 0 810 [POLA SIERO, LA|Pola de Siero]  Estación Bus Pola de Siero [CTA 00810] 3306622060000 POLA SIERO, LA|Pola de Siero SIERO
Z-0110 2068 La Felguera de Noreña-Pola de Siero 3733 La Felguera de Noreña-Pola de Siero 6269 vuelta Pola de Siero-La Felguera de Noreña [ID 6269] 2 2 2727 [POLA SIERO, LA|Pola de Siero]  Gijón Avda [CTA 02727] 3306622060000 POLA SIERO, LA|Pola de Siero SIERO
Z-0110 2068 La Felguera de Noreña-Pola de Siero 3733 La Felguera de Noreña-Pola de Siero 6269 vuelta Pola de Siero-La Felguera de Noreña [ID 6269] 3 5 2729 [CABAÑA, LA]  La Cabaña [CTA 02729] 3306626020000 CABAÑA, LA SIERO
Z-0110 2068 La Felguera de Noreña-Pola de Siero 3733 La Felguera de Noreña-Pola de Siero 6269 vuelta Pola de Siero-La Felguera de Noreña [ID 6269] 4 6 2731 [LLUGARÍN|Lugarín, El]  Casa Efrén [CTA 02731] 3306626040000 LLUGARÍN|Lugarín, El SIERO
Z-0110 2068 La Felguera de Noreña-Pola de Siero 3733 La Felguera de Noreña-Pola de Siero 6269 vuelta Pola de Siero-La Felguera de Noreña [ID 6269] 5 8 2733 [MUNCÓ/MUCÓ]  Muncó [CTA 02733] 3306626050000 MUNCÓ/MUCÓ SIERO
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Z-0110 2068 La Felguera de Noreña-Pola de Siero 3733 La Felguera de Noreña-Pola de Siero 6269 vuelta Pola de Siero-La Felguera de Noreña [ID 6269] 6 10 2734 [MUNCÓ/MUCÓ]  Cruce Muncó [CTA 02734] 3306626050000 MUNCÓ/MUCÓ SIERO
Z-0110 2068 La Felguera de Noreña-Pola de Siero 3733 La Felguera de Noreña-Pola de Siero 6269 vuelta Pola de Siero-La Felguera de Noreña [ID 6269] 7 11 2737 [ORDIALES]  Cruce Ordiales [CTA 02737] 3306626060000 ORDIALES SIERO
Z-0110 2068 La Felguera de Noreña-Pola de Siero 3733 La Felguera de Noreña-Pola de Siero 6269 vuelta Pola de Siero-La Felguera de Noreña [ID 6269] 8 12 2738 [ORDIALES]  Casa Nazario [CTA 02738] 3306626060000 ORDIALES SIERO
Z-0110 2068 La Felguera de Noreña-Pola de Siero 3733 La Felguera de Noreña-Pola de Siero 6269 vuelta Pola de Siero-La Felguera de Noreña [ID 6269] 9 13 2740 [ORDIALES]  Cruce Los Carriles [CTA 02740] 3306626060000 ORDIALES SIERO
Z-0110 2068 La Felguera de Noreña-Pola de Siero 3733 La Felguera de Noreña-Pola de Siero 6269 vuelta Pola de Siero-La Felguera de Noreña [ID 6269] 10 14 2743 [ORDIALES]  Los Carriles [CTA 02743] 3306626060000 ORDIALES SIERO
Z-0110 2068 La Felguera de Noreña-Pola de Siero 3733 La Felguera de Noreña-Pola de Siero 6269 vuelta Pola de Siero-La Felguera de Noreña [ID 6269] 11 15 2744 [CARBAYU, EL|Carbayo, El]  Peruyera - Cruce Muño [CTA 02744] 3306620090000 CARBAYU, EL|Carbayo, El SIERO
Z-0110 2068 La Felguera de Noreña-Pola de Siero 3733 La Felguera de Noreña-Pola de Siero 6269 vuelta Pola de Siero-La Felguera de Noreña [ID 6269] 12 16 2746 [CARBAYU, EL|Carbayo, El]  El Carbayu [CTA 02746] 3306620090000 CARBAYU, EL|Carbayo, El SIERO
Z-0110 2068 La Felguera de Noreña-Pola de Siero 3733 La Felguera de Noreña-Pola de Siero 6269 vuelta Pola de Siero-La Felguera de Noreña [ID 6269] 13 17 2749 [OTERU|Otero]  Casari - La Cuesta [CTA 02749] 3306620040000 OTERU|Otero SIERO
Z-0110 2068 La Felguera de Noreña-Pola de Siero 3733 La Felguera de Noreña-Pola de Siero 6269 vuelta Pola de Siero-La Felguera de Noreña [ID 6269] 14 18 2751 [OTERU|Otero]  Casari [CTA 02751] 3306620040000 OTERU|Otero SIERO
Z-0110 2068 La Felguera de Noreña-Pola de Siero 3733 La Felguera de Noreña-Pola de Siero 6269 vuelta Pola de Siero-La Felguera de Noreña [ID 6269] 15 18 2752 [OTERU|Otero]  Oteru [CTA 02752] 3306620040000 OTERU|Otero SIERO
Z-0110 2068 La Felguera de Noreña-Pola de Siero 3733 La Felguera de Noreña-Pola de Siero 6269 vuelta Pola de Siero-La Felguera de Noreña [ID 6269] 16 19 2755 [PUEBLU, EL|Pueblo]  Cruce Cogollo [CTA 02755] 3306620050000 PUEBLU, EL|Pueblo SIERO
Z-0110 2068 La Felguera de Noreña-Pola de Siero 3733 La Felguera de Noreña-Pola de Siero 6269 vuelta Pola de Siero-La Felguera de Noreña [ID 6269] 17 20 2757 [TARAÑA]  Cruce Pelaiz [CTA 02757] 3306620070000 TARAÑA SIERO
Z-0110 2068 La Felguera de Noreña-Pola de Siero 3733 La Felguera de Noreña-Pola de Siero 6269 vuelta Pola de Siero-La Felguera de Noreña [ID 6269] 18 21 2759 [CAMINO]  Arrionde [CTA 02759] 3306620020000 CAMINO SIERO
Z-0110 2068 La Felguera de Noreña-Pola de Siero 3733 La Felguera de Noreña-Pola de Siero 6269 vuelta Pola de Siero-La Felguera de Noreña [ID 6269] 19 23 2760 [CAMINO]  La Cantera - Cruce Castiello [CTA 02760] 3306620020000 CAMINO SIERO
Z-0110 2068 La Felguera de Noreña-Pola de Siero 3733 La Felguera de Noreña-Pola de Siero 6269 vuelta Pola de Siero-La Felguera de Noreña [ID 6269] 20 24 2763 [BARREO|Barredo]  Cruce Barreo [CTA 02763] 3306620080000 BARREO|Barredo SIERO
Z-0110 2068 La Felguera de Noreña-Pola de Siero 3733 La Felguera de Noreña-Pola de Siero 6269 vuelta Pola de Siero-La Felguera de Noreña [ID 6269] 21 25 2764 [OTERO, L']  San Andrés [CTA 02764] 3304201070000 OTERO, L' NOREÑA
Z-0110 2068 La Felguera de Noreña-Pola de Siero 3733 La Felguera de Noreña-Pola de Siero 6269 vuelta Pola de Siero-La Felguera de Noreña [ID 6269] 22 26 2766 [FELGUERA, LA]  La Felguera de Noreña [CTA 02766] 3304201030000 FELGUERA, LA NOREÑA
Z-0110 2070 Nava-Gijón, por la Autovía Minera 3735 Nava-Gijón [Autovía Minera] 6272 ida Nava-Gijón [Autovía Minera] [ID 6272] 1 0 2651 [NAVA]  Museo de la Sidra [CTA 02651] 3304003100000 NAVA NAVA
Z-0110 2070 Nava-Gijón, por la Autovía Minera 3735 Nava-Gijón [Autovía Minera] 6272 ida Nava-Gijón [Autovía Minera] [ID 6272] 2 3 2880 [LLAMES DE BAXU|Llames Bajo]  Llames - El Raigosu [CTA 02880] 3304003090000 LLAMES DE BAXU|Llames Bajo NAVA
Z-0110 2070 Nava-Gijón, por la Autovía Minera 3735 Nava-Gijón [Autovía Minera] 6272 ida Nava-Gijón [Autovía Minera] [ID 6272] 3 4 2882 [LLAMES DE BAXU|Llames Bajo]  Iglesia Llames de Abajo [CTA 02882] 3304003090000 LLAMES DE BAXU|Llames Bajo NAVA
Z-0110 2070 Nava-Gijón, por la Autovía Minera 3735 Nava-Gijón [Autovía Minera] 6272 ida Nava-Gijón [Autovía Minera] [ID 6272] 4 5 2884 [LLAMES DE BAXU|Llames Bajo]  Llames de Abajo [CTA 02884] 3304003090000 LLAMES DE BAXU|Llames Bajo NAVA
Z-0110 2070 Nava-Gijón, por la Autovía Minera 3735 Nava-Gijón [Autovía Minera] 6272 ida Nava-Gijón [Autovía Minera] [ID 6272] 5 6 2886 [LLAMES DE RIBA|Llames Alto]  Llames de Riba [CTA 02886] 3304003080000 LLAMES DE RIBA|Llames Alto NAVA
Z-0110 2070 Nava-Gijón, por la Autovía Minera 3735 Nava-Gijón [Autovía Minera] 6272 ida Nava-Gijón [Autovía Minera] [ID 6272] 6 7 2888 [LLAMES DE RIBA|Llames Alto]  Llames - El Colláu [CTA 02888] 3304003080000 LLAMES DE RIBA|Llames Alto NAVA
Z-0110 2070 Nava-Gijón, por la Autovía Minera 3735 Nava-Gijón [Autovía Minera] 6272 ida Nava-Gijón [Autovía Minera] [ID 6272] 7 8 2890 [VILLAMARTÍN DE RIBA|Villamartín Alto]  Cruce Villamartín de Riba [CTA 02890] 3304005060000 VILLAMARTÍN DE RIBA|Villamartín Alto NAVA
Z-0110 2070 Nava-Gijón, por la Autovía Minera 3735 Nava-Gijón [Autovía Minera] 6272 ida Nava-Gijón [Autovía Minera] [ID 6272] 8 10 2892 [VILLAMARTÍN DE RIBA|Villamartín Alto]  Villamartín Bajo [CTA 02892] 3304005060000 VILLAMARTÍN DE RIBA|Villamartín Alto NAVA
Z-0110 2070 Nava-Gijón, por la Autovía Minera 3735 Nava-Gijón [Autovía Minera] 6272 ida Nava-Gijón [Autovía Minera] [ID 6272] 9 11 2895 [REMEDIU, EL|Remedio, El]  La Pría [CTA 02895] 3304005010000 REMEDIU, EL|Remedio, El NAVA
Z-0110 2070 Nava-Gijón, por la Autovía Minera 3735 Nava-Gijón [Autovía Minera] 6272 ida Nava-Gijón [Autovía Minera] [ID 6272] 10 12 2899 [REMEDIU, EL|Remedio, El]  Cruce El Remediu [CTA 02899] 3304005010000 REMEDIU, EL|Remedio, El NAVA
Z-0110 2070 Nava-Gijón, por la Autovía Minera 3735 Nava-Gijón [Autovía Minera] 6272 ida Nava-Gijón [Autovía Minera] [ID 6272] 11 18 994 [CUVIELLA, LA|Cobiella]  Lieres - Pista San Rafael [CTA 00994] 3306616070000 CUVIELLA, LA|Cobiella SIERO
Z-0110 2070 Nava-Gijón, por la Autovía Minera 3735 Nava-Gijón [Autovía Minera] 6272 ida Nava-Gijón [Autovía Minera] [ID 6272] 12 24 974 [SAN ROQUE]  Aramil [CTA 00974] 3306602100000 SAN ROQUE SIERO
Z-0110 2070 Nava-Gijón, por la Autovía Minera 3735 Nava-Gijón [Autovía Minera] 6272 ida Nava-Gijón [Autovía Minera] [ID 6272] 13 28 2898 [COTADIELLU|Cotariello]  Marcenado [CTA 02898] 3306619030000 COTADIELLU|Cotariello SIERO
Z-0110 2070 Nava-Gijón, por la Autovía Minera 3735 Nava-Gijón [Autovía Minera] 6272 ida Nava-Gijón [Autovía Minera] [ID 6272] 14 34 810 [POLA SIERO, LA|Pola de Siero]  Estación Bus Pola de Siero [CTA 00810] 3306622060000 POLA SIERO, LA|Pola de Siero SIERO
Z-0110 2070 Nava-Gijón, por la Autovía Minera 3735 Nava-Gijón [Autovía Minera] 6272 ida Nava-Gijón [Autovía Minera] [ID 6272] 15 72 6903 [GIJÓN/XIXÓN]  Escuela Ingenieros - Campus Viesques [CTA 06903] 3302409010000 GIJÓN/XIXÓN GIJÓN
Z-0110 2070 Nava-Gijón, por la Autovía Minera 3735 Nava-Gijón [Autovía Minera] 6272 ida Nava-Gijón [Autovía Minera] [ID 6272] 16 74 6901 [GIJÓN/XIXÓN]  Escuela Marina - Campus Viesques [CTA 06901] 3302409010000 GIJÓN/XIXÓN GIJÓN
Z-0110 2070 Nava-Gijón, por la Autovía Minera 3735 Nava-Gijón [Autovía Minera] 6272 ida Nava-Gijón [Autovía Minera] [ID 6272] 17 75 6899 [GIJÓN/XIXÓN]  Campus Viesques - Aulario [CTA 06899] 3302409010000 GIJÓN/XIXÓN GIJÓN
Z-0110 2070 Nava-Gijón, por la Autovía Minera 3735 Nava-Gijón [Autovía Minera] 6272 ida Nava-Gijón [Autovía Minera] [ID 6272] 18 77 792 [GIJÓN/XIXÓN]  Universidad Laboral [CTA 00792] 3302409010000 GIJÓN/XIXÓN GIJÓN
Z-0110 2070 Nava-Gijón, por la Autovía Minera 3735 Nava-Gijón [Autovía Minera] 6272 ida Nava-Gijón [Autovía Minera] [ID 6272] 19 78 7009 [GIJÓN/XIXÓN]  Tanatorio - Hospital Cabueñes [CTA 07009] 3302409010000 GIJÓN/XIXÓN GIJÓN
Z-0110 2070 Nava-Gijón, por la Autovía Minera 3735 Nava-Gijón [Autovía Minera] 6273 vuelta Gijón-Nava [Autovía Minera] [ID 6273] 1 0 7008 [GIJÓN/XIXÓN]  Tanatorio - Hospital Cabueñes [CTA 07008] 3302409010000 GIJÓN/XIXÓN GIJÓN
Z-0110 2070 Nava-Gijón, por la Autovía Minera 3735 Nava-Gijón [Autovía Minera] 6273 vuelta Gijón-Nava [Autovía Minera] [ID 6273] 2 1 791 [GIJÓN/XIXÓN]  Universidad Laboral [CTA 00791] 3302409010000 GIJÓN/XIXÓN GIJÓN
Z-0110 2070 Nava-Gijón, por la Autovía Minera 3735 Nava-Gijón [Autovía Minera] 6273 vuelta Gijón-Nava [Autovía Minera] [ID 6273] 3 4 6900 [GIJÓN/XIXÓN]  Campus Viesques - Aulario [CTA 06900] 3302409010000 GIJÓN/XIXÓN GIJÓN
Z-0110 2070 Nava-Gijón, por la Autovía Minera 3735 Nava-Gijón [Autovía Minera] 6273 vuelta Gijón-Nava [Autovía Minera] [ID 6273] 4 5 6902 [GIJÓN/XIXÓN]  Escuela Marina - Campus Viesques [CTA 06902] 3302409010000 GIJÓN/XIXÓN GIJÓN
Z-0110 2070 Nava-Gijón, por la Autovía Minera 3735 Nava-Gijón [Autovía Minera] 6273 vuelta Gijón-Nava [Autovía Minera] [ID 6273] 5 6 6904 [GIJÓN/XIXÓN]  Escuela Ingenieros - Campus Viesques [CTA 06904] 3302409010000 GIJÓN/XIXÓN GIJÓN
Z-0110 2070 Nava-Gijón, por la Autovía Minera 3735 Nava-Gijón [Autovía Minera] 6273 vuelta Gijón-Nava [Autovía Minera] [ID 6273] 6 45 810 [POLA SIERO, LA|Pola de Siero]  Estación Bus Pola de Siero [CTA 00810] 3306622060000 POLA SIERO, LA|Pola de Siero SIERO
Z-0110 2070 Nava-Gijón, por la Autovía Minera 3735 Nava-Gijón [Autovía Minera] 6273 vuelta Gijón-Nava [Autovía Minera] [ID 6273] 7 51 2141 [COTADIELLU|Cotariello]  Marcenado [CTA 02141] 3306619030000 COTADIELLU|Cotariello SIERO
Z-0110 2070 Nava-Gijón, por la Autovía Minera 3735 Nava-Gijón [Autovía Minera] 6273 vuelta Gijón-Nava [Autovía Minera] [ID 6273] 8 56 975 [SAN ROQUE]  Aramil [CTA 00975] 3306602100000 SAN ROQUE SIERO
Z-0110 2070 Nava-Gijón, por la Autovía Minera 3735 Nava-Gijón [Autovía Minera] 6273 vuelta Gijón-Nava [Autovía Minera] [ID 6273] 9 62 2147 [CUVIELLA, LA|Cobiella]  Lieres - Pista San Rafael [CTA 02147] 3306616070000 CUVIELLA, LA|Cobiella SIERO
Z-0110 2070 Nava-Gijón, por la Autovía Minera 3735 Nava-Gijón [Autovía Minera] 6273 vuelta Gijón-Nava [Autovía Minera] [ID 6273] 10 68 2149 [REMEDIU, EL|Remedio, El]  Cruce El Remediu [CTA 02149] 3304005010000 REMEDIU, EL|Remedio, El NAVA
Z-0110 2070 Nava-Gijón, por la Autovía Minera 3735 Nava-Gijón [Autovía Minera] 6273 vuelta Gijón-Nava [Autovía Minera] [ID 6273] 11 69 2894 [REMEDIU, EL|Remedio, El]  La Pría [CTA 02894] 3304005010000 REMEDIU, EL|Remedio, El NAVA
Z-0110 2070 Nava-Gijón, por la Autovía Minera 3735 Nava-Gijón [Autovía Minera] 6273 vuelta Gijón-Nava [Autovía Minera] [ID 6273] 12 70 2893 [VILLAMARTÍN DE RIBA|Villamartín Alto]  Villamartín Bajo [CTA 02893] 3304005060000 VILLAMARTÍN DE RIBA|Villamartín Alto NAVA
Z-0110 2070 Nava-Gijón, por la Autovía Minera 3735 Nava-Gijón [Autovía Minera] 6273 vuelta Gijón-Nava [Autovía Minera] [ID 6273] 13 72 2891 [VILLAMARTÍN DE RIBA|Villamartín Alto]  Cruce Villamartín de Riba [CTA 02891] 3304005060000 VILLAMARTÍN DE RIBA|Villamartín Alto NAVA
Z-0110 2070 Nava-Gijón, por la Autovía Minera 3735 Nava-Gijón [Autovía Minera] 6273 vuelta Gijón-Nava [Autovía Minera] [ID 6273] 14 73 2889 [LLAMES DE RIBA|Llames Alto]  Llames - El Colláu [CTA 02889] 3304003080000 LLAMES DE RIBA|Llames Alto NAVA
Z-0110 2070 Nava-Gijón, por la Autovía Minera 3735 Nava-Gijón [Autovía Minera] 6273 vuelta Gijón-Nava [Autovía Minera] [ID 6273] 15 74 2887 [LLAMES DE RIBA|Llames Alto]  Llames de Riba [CTA 02887] 3304003080000 LLAMES DE RIBA|Llames Alto NAVA
Z-0110 2070 Nava-Gijón, por la Autovía Minera 3735 Nava-Gijón [Autovía Minera] 6273 vuelta Gijón-Nava [Autovía Minera] [ID 6273] 16 75 2885 [LLAMES DE BAXU|Llames Bajo]  Llames de Abajo [CTA 02885] 3304003090000 LLAMES DE BAXU|Llames Bajo NAVA
Z-0110 2070 Nava-Gijón, por la Autovía Minera 3735 Nava-Gijón [Autovía Minera] 6273 vuelta Gijón-Nava [Autovía Minera] [ID 6273] 17 76 2883 [LLAMES DE BAXU|Llames Bajo]  Iglesia Llames de Abajo [CTA 02883] 3304003090000 LLAMES DE BAXU|Llames Bajo NAVA
Z-0110 2070 Nava-Gijón, por la Autovía Minera 3735 Nava-Gijón [Autovía Minera] 6273 vuelta Gijón-Nava [Autovía Minera] [ID 6273] 18 77 2881 [LLAMES DE BAXU|Llames Bajo]  Llames - El Raigosu [CTA 02881] 3304003090000 LLAMES DE BAXU|Llames Bajo NAVA
Z-0110 2070 Nava-Gijón, por la Autovía Minera 3735 Nava-Gijón [Autovía Minera] 6273 vuelta Gijón-Nava [Autovía Minera] [ID 6273] 19 80 2651 [NAVA]  Museo de la Sidra [CTA 02651] 3304003100000 NAVA NAVA
Z-0110 2071 Pola de Siero-Gijón 3736 Pola de Siero-Gijón [La Tabla] 6274 ida Pola de Siero-Gijón [La Tabla] [ID 6274] 1 0 810 [POLA SIERO, LA|Pola de Siero]  Estación Bus Pola de Siero [CTA 00810] 3306622060000 POLA SIERO, LA|Pola de Siero SIERO
Z-0110 2071 Pola de Siero-Gijón 3736 Pola de Siero-Gijón [La Tabla] 6274 ida Pola de Siero-Gijón [La Tabla] [ID 6274] 2 2 2727 [POLA SIERO, LA|Pola de Siero]  Gijón Avda [CTA 02727] 3306622060000 POLA SIERO, LA|Pola de Siero SIERO
Z-0110 2071 Pola de Siero-Gijón 3736 Pola de Siero-Gijón [La Tabla] 6274 ida Pola de Siero-Gijón [La Tabla] [ID 6274] 3 5 2729 [CABAÑA, LA]  La Cabaña [CTA 02729] 3306626020000 CABAÑA, LA SIERO
Z-0110 2071 Pola de Siero-Gijón 3736 Pola de Siero-Gijón [La Tabla] 6274 ida Pola de Siero-Gijón [La Tabla] [ID 6274] 4 6 2731 [LLUGARÍN|Lugarín, El]  Casa Efrén [CTA 02731] 3306626040000 LLUGARÍN|Lugarín, El SIERO
Z-0110 2071 Pola de Siero-Gijón 3736 Pola de Siero-Gijón [La Tabla] 6274 ida Pola de Siero-Gijón [La Tabla] [ID 6274] 5 8 2733 [MUNCÓ/MUCÓ]  Muncó [CTA 02733] 3306626050000 MUNCÓ/MUCÓ SIERO
Z-0110 2071 Pola de Siero-Gijón 3736 Pola de Siero-Gijón [La Tabla] 6274 ida Pola de Siero-Gijón [La Tabla] [ID 6274] 6 10 2734 [MUNCÓ/MUCÓ]  Cruce Muncó [CTA 02734] 3306626050000 MUNCÓ/MUCÓ SIERO
Z-0110 2071 Pola de Siero-Gijón 3736 Pola de Siero-Gijón [La Tabla] 6274 ida Pola de Siero-Gijón [La Tabla] [ID 6274] 7 11 2737 [ORDIALES]  Cruce Ordiales [CTA 02737] 3306626060000 ORDIALES SIERO
Z-0110 2071 Pola de Siero-Gijón 3736 Pola de Siero-Gijón [La Tabla] 6274 ida Pola de Siero-Gijón [La Tabla] [ID 6274] 8 12 2738 [ORDIALES]  Casa Nazario [CTA 02738] 3306626060000 ORDIALES SIERO
Z-0110 2071 Pola de Siero-Gijón 3736 Pola de Siero-Gijón [La Tabla] 6274 ida Pola de Siero-Gijón [La Tabla] [ID 6274] 9 13 2740 [ORDIALES]  Cruce Los Carriles [CTA 02740] 3306626060000 ORDIALES SIERO
Z-0110 2071 Pola de Siero-Gijón 3736 Pola de Siero-Gijón [La Tabla] 6274 ida Pola de Siero-Gijón [La Tabla] [ID 6274] 10 14 2743 [ORDIALES]  Los Carriles [CTA 02743] 3306626060000 ORDIALES SIERO
Z-0110 2071 Pola de Siero-Gijón 3736 Pola de Siero-Gijón [La Tabla] 6274 ida Pola de Siero-Gijón [La Tabla] [ID 6274] 11 15 2744 [CARBAYU, EL|Carbayo, El]  Peruyera - Cruce Muño [CTA 02744] 3306620090000 CARBAYU, EL|Carbayo, El SIERO
Z-0110 2071 Pola de Siero-Gijón 3736 Pola de Siero-Gijón [La Tabla] 6274 ida Pola de Siero-Gijón [La Tabla] [ID 6274] 12 16 2773 [CEÑAL]  Cruce Coroña [CTA 02773] 3306610020000 CEÑAL SIERO
Z-0110 2071 Pola de Siero-Gijón 3736 Pola de Siero-Gijón [La Tabla] 6274 ida Pola de Siero-Gijón [La Tabla] [ID 6274] 13 17 2775 [CEÑAL]  El Cerruco [CTA 02775] 3306610020000 CEÑAL SIERO
Z-0110 2071 Pola de Siero-Gijón 3736 Pola de Siero-Gijón [La Tabla] 6274 ida Pola de Siero-Gijón [La Tabla] [ID 6274] 14 19 2777 [CEÑAL]  Cruce Ceñal [CTA 02777] 3306610020000 CEÑAL SIERO
Z-0110 2071 Pola de Siero-Gijón 3736 Pola de Siero-Gijón [La Tabla] 6274 ida Pola de Siero-Gijón [La Tabla] [ID 6274] 15 20 2782 [ZARCE|Zalce]  Huergo [CTA 02782] 3302407040000 ZARCE|Zalce GIJÓN
Z-0110 2071 Pola de Siero-Gijón 3736 Pola de Siero-Gijón [La Tabla] 6274 ida Pola de Siero-Gijón [La Tabla] [ID 6274] 16 20 2786 [ZARCE|Zalce]  El Calellu [CTA 02786] 3302407040000 ZARCE|Zalce GIJÓN
Z-0110 2071 Pola de Siero-Gijón 3736 Pola de Siero-Gijón [La Tabla] 6274 ida Pola de Siero-Gijón [La Tabla] [ID 6274] 17 21 2788 [ZARCE|Zalce]  Gorgollo [CTA 02788] 3302407040000 ZARCE|Zalce GIJÓN
Z-0110 2071 Pola de Siero-Gijón 3736 Pola de Siero-Gijón [La Tabla] 6274 ida Pola de Siero-Gijón [La Tabla] [ID 6274] 18 23 2795 [QUINTANA]  Quintana [CTA 02795] 3302401020000 QUINTANA GIJÓN
Z-0110 2071 Pola de Siero-Gijón 3736 Pola de Siero-Gijón [La Tabla] 6274 ida Pola de Siero-Gijón [La Tabla] [ID 6274] 19 24 2793 [FANO]  La Tabla 1 - Iglesia [CTA 02793] 3302407030000 FANO GIJÓN
Z-0110 2071 Pola de Siero-Gijón 3736 Pola de Siero-Gijón [La Tabla] 6274 ida Pola de Siero-Gijón [La Tabla] [ID 6274] 20 25 2796 [FANO]  La Tabla 2 - El Regatu [CTA 02796] 3302407030000 FANO GIJÓN
Z-0110 2071 Pola de Siero-Gijón 3736 Pola de Siero-Gijón [La Tabla] 6274 ida Pola de Siero-Gijón [La Tabla] [ID 6274] 21 26 2798 [CUADRA, LA]  La Tabla 3 [CTA 02798] 3302407020000 CUADRA, LA GIJÓN
Z-0110 2071 Pola de Siero-Gijón 3736 Pola de Siero-Gijón [La Tabla] 6274 ida Pola de Siero-Gijón [La Tabla] [ID 6274] 22 27 2805 [CUADRA, LA]  La Bustia - Cruce Baldornón [CTA 02805] 3302407020000 CUADRA, LA GIJÓN
Z-0110 2071 Pola de Siero-Gijón 3736 Pola de Siero-Gijón [La Tabla] 6274 ida Pola de Siero-Gijón [La Tabla] [ID 6274] 23 28 2807 [GARBELLES|Garvelles]  Casa Los Voladores [CTA 02807] 3302404020000 GARBELLES|Garvelles GIJÓN
Z-0110 2071 Pola de Siero-Gijón 3736 Pola de Siero-Gijón [La Tabla] 6274 ida Pola de Siero-Gijón [La Tabla] [ID 6274] 24 29 2809 [LLINARES|Linares]  Cruce Lavandera [CTA 02809] 3302413030000 LLINARES|Linares GIJÓN
Z-0110 2071 Pola de Siero-Gijón 3736 Pola de Siero-Gijón [La Tabla] 6274 ida Pola de Siero-Gijón [La Tabla] [ID 6274] 25 30 2811 [LLINARES|Linares]  Llinares [CTA 02811] 3302404030000 LLINARES|Linares GIJÓN
Z-0110 2071 Pola de Siero-Gijón 3736 Pola de Siero-Gijón [La Tabla] 6274 ida Pola de Siero-Gijón [La Tabla] [ID 6274] 26 30 2813 [VILLARES, LOS]  Los Villares [CTA 02813] 3302404070000 VILLARES, LOS GIJÓN
Z-0110 2071 Pola de Siero-Gijón 3736 Pola de Siero-Gijón [La Tabla] 6274 ida Pola de Siero-Gijón [La Tabla] [ID 6274] 27 31 2815 [VILLARES, LOS]  Residencial Valle del Sol [CTA 02815] 3302404070000 VILLARES, LOS GIJÓN
Z-0110 2071 Pola de Siero-Gijón 3736 Pola de Siero-Gijón [La Tabla] 6274 ida Pola de Siero-Gijón [La Tabla] [ID 6274] 28 31 2818 [VILLARES, LOS]  Caldones - Casa Elvira [CTA 02818] 3302404070000 VILLARES, LOS GIJÓN
Z-0110 2071 Pola de Siero-Gijón 3736 Pola de Siero-Gijón [La Tabla] 6274 ida Pola de Siero-Gijón [La Tabla] [ID 6274] 29 32 2821 [VEGA DE BAXO|Iglesia de Abajo]  Vega de Abajo [CTA 02821] 3302424030000 VEGA DE BAXO|Iglesia de Abajo GIJÓN
Z-0110 2071 Pola de Siero-Gijón 3736 Pola de Siero-Gijón [La Tabla] 6274 ida Pola de Siero-Gijón [La Tabla] [ID 6274] 30 33 2830 [VEGA DE BAXO|Iglesia de Abajo]  Cruce Santurio [CTA 02830] 3302424030000 VEGA DE BAXO|Iglesia de Abajo GIJÓN
Z-0110 2071 Pola de Siero-Gijón 3736 Pola de Siero-Gijón [La Tabla] 6274 ida Pola de Siero-Gijón [La Tabla] [ID 6274] 31 35 2835 [VEGA DE BAXO|Iglesia de Abajo]  Vega [CTA 02835] 3302424030000 VEGA DE BAXO|Iglesia de Abajo GIJÓN
Z-0110 2071 Pola de Siero-Gijón 3736 Pola de Siero-Gijón [La Tabla] 6274 ida Pola de Siero-Gijón [La Tabla] [ID 6274] 32 36 2837 [GRANDA DE RIBA|Granda de Arriba]  Escuelas Granda [CTA 02837] 3302410030000 GRANDA DE RIBA|Granda de Arriba GIJÓN
Z-0110 2071 Pola de Siero-Gijón 3736 Pola de Siero-Gijón [La Tabla] 6274 ida Pola de Siero-Gijón [La Tabla] [ID 6274] 33 37 2839 [GRANDA DE RIBA|Granda de Arriba]  Iglesia [CTA 02839] 3302410030000 GRANDA DE RIBA|Granda de Arriba GIJÓN
Z-0110 2071 Pola de Siero-Gijón 3736 Pola de Siero-Gijón [La Tabla] 6274 ida Pola de Siero-Gijón [La Tabla] [ID 6274] 34 38 2841 [GRANDA DE BAXO|Granda de Abajo]  La Flor de Granda [CTA 02841] 3302410020000 GRANDA DE BAXO|Granda de Abajo GIJÓN
Z-0110 2071 Pola de Siero-Gijón 3736 Pola de Siero-Gijón [La Tabla] 6274 ida Pola de Siero-Gijón [La Tabla] [ID 6274] 35 43 2846 [GIJÓN/XIXÓN]  Ceares [CTA 02846] 3302409010000 GIJÓN/XIXÓN GIJÓN
Z-0110 2071 Pola de Siero-Gijón 3736 Pola de Siero-Gijón [La Tabla] 6274 ida Pola de Siero-Gijón [La Tabla] [ID 6274] 36 44 2850 [GIJÓN/XIXÓN]  Ramón y Cajal 51 - Quevedo [CTA 02850] 3302409010000 GIJÓN/XIXÓN GIJÓN
Z-0110 2071 Pola de Siero-Gijón 3736 Pola de Siero-Gijón [La Tabla] 6274 ida Pola de Siero-Gijón [La Tabla] [ID 6274] 37 45 2852 [GIJÓN/XIXÓN]  Ramón y Cajal 33 [CTA 02852] 3302409010000 GIJÓN/XIXÓN GIJÓN
Z-0110 2071 Pola de Siero-Gijón 3736 Pola de Siero-Gijón [La Tabla] 6274 ida Pola de Siero-Gijón [La Tabla] [ID 6274] 38 46 1553 [GIJÓN/XIXÓN]  Los Campos - La Costa Avda [CTA 01553] 3302409010000 GIJÓN/XIXÓN GIJÓN
Z-0110 2071 Pola de Siero-Gijón 3736 Pola de Siero-Gijón [La Tabla] 6274 ida Pola de Siero-Gijón [La Tabla] [ID 6274] 39 47 1554 [GIJÓN/XIXÓN]  La Costa 33 Avda - Begoña [CTA 01554] 3302409010000 GIJÓN/XIXÓN GIJÓN
Z-0110 2071 Pola de Siero-Gijón 3736 Pola de Siero-Gijón [La Tabla] 6274 ida Pola de Siero-Gijón [La Tabla] [ID 6274] 40 48 16522 [GIJÓN/XIXÓN]  Plaza Europa - Ambulatorio [CTA 16522] 3302409010000 GIJÓN/XIXÓN GIJÓN
Z-0110 2071 Pola de Siero-Gijón 3736 Pola de Siero-Gijón [La Tabla] 6275 vuelta Gijón-Pola de Siero [La Tabla] [ID 6275] 1 0 16522 [GIJÓN/XIXÓN]  Plaza Europa - Ambulatorio [CTA 16522] 3302409010000 GIJÓN/XIXÓN GIJÓN
Z-0110 2071 Pola de Siero-Gijón 3736 Pola de Siero-Gijón [La Tabla] 6275 vuelta Gijón-Pola de Siero [La Tabla] [ID 6275] 2 2 2858 [GIJÓN/XIXÓN]  Inmaculada - Francisco de Paula [CTA 02858] 3302409010000 GIJÓN/XIXÓN GIJÓN
Z-0110 2071 Pola de Siero-Gijón 3736 Pola de Siero-Gijón [La Tabla] 6275 vuelta Gijón-Pola de Siero [La Tabla] [ID 6275] 3 2 2859 [GIJÓN/XIXÓN]  Hermanos Felgueroso 58 - Patronato [CTA 02859] 3302409010000 GIJÓN/XIXÓN GIJÓN
Z-0110 2071 Pola de Siero-Gijón 3736 Pola de Siero-Gijón [La Tabla] 6275 vuelta Gijón-Pola de Siero [La Tabla] [ID 6275] 4 3 2860 [GIJÓN/XIXÓN]  Hermanos Felgueroso 76 [CTA 02860] 3302409010000 GIJÓN/XIXÓN GIJÓN
Z-0110 2071 Pola de Siero-Gijón 3736 Pola de Siero-Gijón [La Tabla] 6275 vuelta Gijón-Pola de Siero [La Tabla] [ID 6275] 5 3 2847 [GIJÓN/XIXÓN]  Ceares [CTA 02847] 3302409010000 GIJÓN/XIXÓN GIJÓN
Z-0110 2071 Pola de Siero-Gijón 3736 Pola de Siero-Gijón [La Tabla] 6275 vuelta Gijón-Pola de Siero [La Tabla] [ID 6275] 6 5 2844 [GIJÓN/XIXÓN]  Las Quintanas [CTA 02844] 3302409010000 GIJÓN/XIXÓN GIJÓN
Z-0110 2071 Pola de Siero-Gijón 3736 Pola de Siero-Gijón [La Tabla] 6275 vuelta Gijón-Pola de Siero [La Tabla] [ID 6275] 7 9 2842 [GRANDA DE BAXO|Granda de Abajo]  La Flor de Granda [CTA 02842] 3302410020000 GRANDA DE BAXO|Granda de Abajo GIJÓN
Z-0110 2071 Pola de Siero-Gijón 3736 Pola de Siero-Gijón [La Tabla] 6275 vuelta Gijón-Pola de Siero [La Tabla] [ID 6275] 8 10 2840 [GRANDA DE RIBA|Granda de Arriba]  Iglesia [CTA 02840] 3302410030000 GRANDA DE RIBA|Granda de Arriba GIJÓN
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Z-0110 2071 Pola de Siero-Gijón 3736 Pola de Siero-Gijón [La Tabla] 6275 vuelta Gijón-Pola de Siero [La Tabla] [ID 6275] 9 11 2838 [GRANDA DE RIBA|Granda de Arriba]  Escuelas Granda [CTA 02838] 3302410030000 GRANDA DE RIBA|Granda de Arriba GIJÓN
Z-0110 2071 Pola de Siero-Gijón 3736 Pola de Siero-Gijón [La Tabla] 6275 vuelta Gijón-Pola de Siero [La Tabla] [ID 6275] 10 12 9046 [VEGA DE BAXO|Iglesia de Abajo]  Los Puyos [CTA 09046] 3302424030000 VEGA DE BAXO|Iglesia de Abajo GIJÓN
Z-0110 2071 Pola de Siero-Gijón 3736 Pola de Siero-Gijón [La Tabla] 6275 vuelta Gijón-Pola de Siero [La Tabla] [ID 6275] 11 13 2829 [VEGA DE BAXO|Iglesia de Abajo]  Cruce Santurio [CTA 02829] 3302424030000 VEGA DE BAXO|Iglesia de Abajo GIJÓN
Z-0110 2071 Pola de Siero-Gijón 3736 Pola de Siero-Gijón [La Tabla] 6275 vuelta Gijón-Pola de Siero [La Tabla] [ID 6275] 12 14 2822 [VEGA DE BAXO|Iglesia de Abajo]  Vega de Abajo [CTA 02822] 3302424030000 VEGA DE BAXO|Iglesia de Abajo GIJÓN
Z-0110 2071 Pola de Siero-Gijón 3736 Pola de Siero-Gijón [La Tabla] 6275 vuelta Gijón-Pola de Siero [La Tabla] [ID 6275] 13 15 2817 [VILLARES, LOS]  Caldones - Casa Elvira [CTA 02817] 3302404070000 VILLARES, LOS GIJÓN
Z-0110 2071 Pola de Siero-Gijón 3736 Pola de Siero-Gijón [La Tabla] 6275 vuelta Gijón-Pola de Siero [La Tabla] [ID 6275] 14 16 2816 [VILLARES, LOS]  Residencial Valle del Sol [CTA 02816] 3302404070000 VILLARES, LOS GIJÓN
Z-0110 2071 Pola de Siero-Gijón 3736 Pola de Siero-Gijón [La Tabla] 6275 vuelta Gijón-Pola de Siero [La Tabla] [ID 6275] 15 17 2814 [VILLARES, LOS]  Los Villares [CTA 02814] 3302404070000 VILLARES, LOS GIJÓN
Z-0110 2071 Pola de Siero-Gijón 3736 Pola de Siero-Gijón [La Tabla] 6275 vuelta Gijón-Pola de Siero [La Tabla] [ID 6275] 16 18 2812 [LLINARES|Linares]  Llinares [CTA 02812] 3302404030000 LLINARES|Linares GIJÓN
Z-0110 2071 Pola de Siero-Gijón 3736 Pola de Siero-Gijón [La Tabla] 6275 vuelta Gijón-Pola de Siero [La Tabla] [ID 6275] 17 19 2810 [LLINARES|Linares]  Cruce Lavandera [CTA 02810] 3302413030000 LLINARES|Linares GIJÓN
Z-0110 2071 Pola de Siero-Gijón 3736 Pola de Siero-Gijón [La Tabla] 6275 vuelta Gijón-Pola de Siero [La Tabla] [ID 6275] 18 20 2808 [GARBELLES|Garvelles]  Casa Los Voladores [CTA 02808] 3302404020000 GARBELLES|Garvelles GIJÓN
Z-0110 2071 Pola de Siero-Gijón 3736 Pola de Siero-Gijón [La Tabla] 6275 vuelta Gijón-Pola de Siero [La Tabla] [ID 6275] 19 20 2806 [CUADRA, LA]  La Bustia - Cruce Baldornón [CTA 02806] 3302407020000 CUADRA, LA GIJÓN
Z-0110 2071 Pola de Siero-Gijón 3736 Pola de Siero-Gijón [La Tabla] 6275 vuelta Gijón-Pola de Siero [La Tabla] [ID 6275] 20 21 2799 [CUADRA, LA]  La Tabla 3 [CTA 02799] 3302407020000 CUADRA, LA GIJÓN
Z-0110 2071 Pola de Siero-Gijón 3736 Pola de Siero-Gijón [La Tabla] 6275 vuelta Gijón-Pola de Siero [La Tabla] [ID 6275] 21 22 2797 [FANO]  La Tabla 2 - El Regatu [CTA 02797] 3302407030000 FANO GIJÓN
Z-0110 2071 Pola de Siero-Gijón 3736 Pola de Siero-Gijón [La Tabla] 6275 vuelta Gijón-Pola de Siero [La Tabla] [ID 6275] 22 23 2792 [FANO]  La Tabla 1 - Iglesia [CTA 02792] 3302407030000 FANO GIJÓN
Z-0110 2071 Pola de Siero-Gijón 3736 Pola de Siero-Gijón [La Tabla] 6275 vuelta Gijón-Pola de Siero [La Tabla] [ID 6275] 23 25 2794 [QUINTANA]  Quintana [CTA 02794] 3302401020000 QUINTANA GIJÓN
Z-0110 2071 Pola de Siero-Gijón 3736 Pola de Siero-Gijón [La Tabla] 6275 vuelta Gijón-Pola de Siero [La Tabla] [ID 6275] 24 26 2789 [ZARCE|Zalce]  Gorgollo [CTA 02789] 3302407040000 ZARCE|Zalce GIJÓN
Z-0110 2071 Pola de Siero-Gijón 3736 Pola de Siero-Gijón [La Tabla] 6275 vuelta Gijón-Pola de Siero [La Tabla] [ID 6275] 25 27 2785 [ZARCE|Zalce]  El Calellu [CTA 02785] 3302407040000 ZARCE|Zalce GIJÓN
Z-0110 2071 Pola de Siero-Gijón 3736 Pola de Siero-Gijón [La Tabla] 6275 vuelta Gijón-Pola de Siero [La Tabla] [ID 6275] 26 28 2783 [ZARCE|Zalce]  Huergo [CTA 02783] 3302407040000 ZARCE|Zalce GIJÓN
Z-0110 2071 Pola de Siero-Gijón 3736 Pola de Siero-Gijón [La Tabla] 6275 vuelta Gijón-Pola de Siero [La Tabla] [ID 6275] 27 29 2778 [CEÑAL]  Cruce Ceñal [CTA 02778] 3306610020000 CEÑAL SIERO
Z-0110 2071 Pola de Siero-Gijón 3736 Pola de Siero-Gijón [La Tabla] 6275 vuelta Gijón-Pola de Siero [La Tabla] [ID 6275] 28 31 2776 [CEÑAL]  El Cerruco [CTA 02776] 3306610020000 CEÑAL SIERO
Z-0110 2071 Pola de Siero-Gijón 3736 Pola de Siero-Gijón [La Tabla] 6275 vuelta Gijón-Pola de Siero [La Tabla] [ID 6275] 29 31 2774 [CEÑAL]  Cruce Coroña [CTA 02774] 3306610020000 CEÑAL SIERO
Z-0110 2071 Pola de Siero-Gijón 3736 Pola de Siero-Gijón [La Tabla] 6275 vuelta Gijón-Pola de Siero [La Tabla] [ID 6275] 30 32 2745 [CARBAYU, EL|Carbayo, El]  Peruyera - Cruce Muño [CTA 02745] 3306620090000 CARBAYU, EL|Carbayo, El SIERO
Z-0110 2071 Pola de Siero-Gijón 3736 Pola de Siero-Gijón [La Tabla] 6275 vuelta Gijón-Pola de Siero [La Tabla] [ID 6275] 31 34 2742 [ORDIALES]  Los Carriles [CTA 02742] 3306626060000 ORDIALES SIERO
Z-0110 2071 Pola de Siero-Gijón 3736 Pola de Siero-Gijón [La Tabla] 6275 vuelta Gijón-Pola de Siero [La Tabla] [ID 6275] 32 35 2741 [ORDIALES]  Cruce Los Carriles [CTA 02741] 3306626060000 ORDIALES SIERO
Z-0110 2071 Pola de Siero-Gijón 3736 Pola de Siero-Gijón [La Tabla] 6275 vuelta Gijón-Pola de Siero [La Tabla] [ID 6275] 33 36 2739 [ORDIALES]  Casa Nazario [CTA 02739] 3306626060000 ORDIALES SIERO
Z-0110 2071 Pola de Siero-Gijón 3736 Pola de Siero-Gijón [La Tabla] 6275 vuelta Gijón-Pola de Siero [La Tabla] [ID 6275] 34 36 2736 [ORDIALES]  Cruce Ordiales [CTA 02736] 3306626060000 ORDIALES SIERO
Z-0110 2071 Pola de Siero-Gijón 3736 Pola de Siero-Gijón [La Tabla] 6275 vuelta Gijón-Pola de Siero [La Tabla] [ID 6275] 35 37 2735 [VILLANUEVA]  Cruce Muncó [CTA 02735] 3306626090000 VILLANUEVA SIERO
Z-0110 2071 Pola de Siero-Gijón 3736 Pola de Siero-Gijón [La Tabla] 6275 vuelta Gijón-Pola de Siero [La Tabla] [ID 6275] 36 39 2732 [MUNCÓ/MUCÓ]  Muncó [CTA 02732] 3306626050000 MUNCÓ/MUCÓ SIERO
Z-0110 2071 Pola de Siero-Gijón 3736 Pola de Siero-Gijón [La Tabla] 6275 vuelta Gijón-Pola de Siero [La Tabla] [ID 6275] 37 41 2730 [LLUGARÍN|Lugarín, El]  Casa Efrén [CTA 02730] 3306626040000 LLUGARÍN|Lugarín, El SIERO
Z-0110 2071 Pola de Siero-Gijón 3736 Pola de Siero-Gijón [La Tabla] 6275 vuelta Gijón-Pola de Siero [La Tabla] [ID 6275] 38 42 2728 [CABAÑA, LA]  La Cabaña [CTA 02728] 3306626020000 CABAÑA, LA SIERO
Z-0110 2071 Pola de Siero-Gijón 3736 Pola de Siero-Gijón [La Tabla] 6275 vuelta Gijón-Pola de Siero [La Tabla] [ID 6275] 39 45 2726 [POLA SIERO, LA|Pola de Siero]  Gijón Avda [CTA 02726] 3306622060000 POLA SIERO, LA|Pola de Siero SIERO
Z-0110 2071 Pola de Siero-Gijón 3736 Pola de Siero-Gijón [La Tabla] 6275 vuelta Gijón-Pola de Siero [La Tabla] [ID 6275] 40 47 810 [POLA SIERO, LA|Pola de Siero]  Estación Bus Pola de Siero [CTA 00810] 3306622060000 POLA SIERO, LA|Pola de Siero SIERO
Z-0110 2072 Pola de Siero-Gijón, por la Autovía Minera 3737 Pola de Siero-Gijón [Autovía Minera] 6276 ida Pola de Siero-Gijón [Autovía Minera] [ID 6276] 1 0 810 [POLA SIERO, LA|Pola de Siero]  Estación Bus Pola de Siero [CTA 00810] 3306622060000 POLA SIERO, LA|Pola de Siero SIERO
Z-0110 2072 Pola de Siero-Gijón, por la Autovía Minera 3737 Pola de Siero-Gijón [Autovía Minera] 6276 ida Pola de Siero-Gijón [Autovía Minera] [ID 6276] 2 36 2846 [GIJÓN/XIXÓN]  Ceares [CTA 02846] 3302409010000 GIJÓN/XIXÓN GIJÓN
Z-0110 2072 Pola de Siero-Gijón, por la Autovía Minera 3737 Pola de Siero-Gijón [Autovía Minera] 6276 ida Pola de Siero-Gijón [Autovía Minera] [ID 6276] 3 37 2850 [GIJÓN/XIXÓN]  Ramón y Cajal 51 - Quevedo [CTA 02850] 3302409010000 GIJÓN/XIXÓN GIJÓN
Z-0110 2072 Pola de Siero-Gijón, por la Autovía Minera 3737 Pola de Siero-Gijón [Autovía Minera] 6276 ida Pola de Siero-Gijón [Autovía Minera] [ID 6276] 4 38 2852 [GIJÓN/XIXÓN]  Ramón y Cajal 33 [CTA 02852] 3302409010000 GIJÓN/XIXÓN GIJÓN
Z-0110 2072 Pola de Siero-Gijón, por la Autovía Minera 3737 Pola de Siero-Gijón [Autovía Minera] 6276 ida Pola de Siero-Gijón [Autovía Minera] [ID 6276] 5 39 1553 [GIJÓN/XIXÓN]  Los Campos - La Costa Avda [CTA 01553] 3302409010000 GIJÓN/XIXÓN GIJÓN
Z-0110 2072 Pola de Siero-Gijón, por la Autovía Minera 3737 Pola de Siero-Gijón [Autovía Minera] 6276 ida Pola de Siero-Gijón [Autovía Minera] [ID 6276] 6 40 1554 [GIJÓN/XIXÓN]  La Costa 33 Avda - Begoña [CTA 01554] 3302409010000 GIJÓN/XIXÓN GIJÓN
Z-0110 2072 Pola de Siero-Gijón, por la Autovía Minera 3737 Pola de Siero-Gijón [Autovía Minera] 6276 ida Pola de Siero-Gijón [Autovía Minera] [ID 6276] 7 41 16522 [GIJÓN/XIXÓN]  Plaza Europa - Ambulatorio [CTA 16522] 3302409010000 GIJÓN/XIXÓN GIJÓN
Z-0110 2072 Pola de Siero-Gijón, por la Autovía Minera 3737 Pola de Siero-Gijón [Autovía Minera] 6277 vuelta Gijón-Pola de Siero [Autovía Minera] [ID 6277] 1 0 16522 [GIJÓN/XIXÓN]  Plaza Europa - Ambulatorio [CTA 16522] 3302409010000 GIJÓN/XIXÓN GIJÓN
Z-0110 2072 Pola de Siero-Gijón, por la Autovía Minera 3737 Pola de Siero-Gijón [Autovía Minera] 6277 vuelta Gijón-Pola de Siero [Autovía Minera] [ID 6277] 2 1 2858 [GIJÓN/XIXÓN]  Inmaculada - Francisco de Paula [CTA 02858] 3302409010000 GIJÓN/XIXÓN GIJÓN
Z-0110 2072 Pola de Siero-Gijón, por la Autovía Minera 3737 Pola de Siero-Gijón [Autovía Minera] 6277 vuelta Gijón-Pola de Siero [Autovía Minera] [ID 6277] 3 2 2859 [GIJÓN/XIXÓN]  Hermanos Felgueroso 58 - Patronato [CTA 02859] 3302409010000 GIJÓN/XIXÓN GIJÓN
Z-0110 2072 Pola de Siero-Gijón, por la Autovía Minera 3737 Pola de Siero-Gijón [Autovía Minera] 6277 vuelta Gijón-Pola de Siero [Autovía Minera] [ID 6277] 4 3 2860 [GIJÓN/XIXÓN]  Hermanos Felgueroso 76 [CTA 02860] 3302409010000 GIJÓN/XIXÓN GIJÓN
Z-0110 2072 Pola de Siero-Gijón, por la Autovía Minera 3737 Pola de Siero-Gijón [Autovía Minera] 6277 vuelta Gijón-Pola de Siero [Autovía Minera] [ID 6277] 5 4 2847 [GIJÓN/XIXÓN]  Ceares [CTA 02847] 3302409010000 GIJÓN/XIXÓN GIJÓN
Z-0110 2072 Pola de Siero-Gijón, por la Autovía Minera 3737 Pola de Siero-Gijón [Autovía Minera] 6277 vuelta Gijón-Pola de Siero [Autovía Minera] [ID 6277] 6 41 810 [POLA SIERO, LA|Pola de Siero]  Estación Bus Pola de Siero [CTA 00810] 3306622060000 POLA SIERO, LA|Pola de Siero SIERO
Z-0110 2073 Pola de Siero-Gijón, DIRECTO / ESPECIAL NOCTURNO 3738 Pola de Siero-Gijón [Búho] 6278 ida Pola de Siero-Gijón [Búho] [ID 6278] 1 0 810 [POLA SIERO, LA|Pola de Siero]  Estación Bus Pola de Siero [CTA 00810] 3306622060000 POLA SIERO, LA|Pola de Siero SIERO
Z-0110 2073 Pola de Siero-Gijón, DIRECTO / ESPECIAL NOCTURNO 3738 Pola de Siero-Gijón [Búho] 6278 ida Pola de Siero-Gijón [Búho] [ID 6278] 2 40 16522 [GIJÓN/XIXÓN]  Plaza Europa - Ambulatorio [CTA 16522] 3302409010000 GIJÓN/XIXÓN GIJÓN
Z-0110 2074 Vega-Lavandera-Vega 3739 Vega-Vega [Lavandera] 6280 ida Vega-Vega [Lavandera] [ID 6280] 1 0 6668 [CAMOCHA, LA]  El Roble [CTA 06668] 3302424020000 CAMOCHA, LA GIJÓN
Z-0110 2074 Vega-Lavandera-Vega 3739 Vega-Vega [Lavandera] 6280 ida Vega-Vega [Lavandera] [ID 6280] 2 1 6661 [AROLES]  Canterona [CTA 06661] 3302424010000 AROLES GIJÓN
Z-0110 2074 Vega-Lavandera-Vega 3739 Vega-Vega [Lavandera] 6280 ida Vega-Vega [Lavandera] [ID 6280] 3 2 6660 [AROLES]  El Ferreru [CTA 06660] 3302424010000 AROLES GIJÓN
Z-0110 2074 Vega-Lavandera-Vega 3739 Vega-Vega [Lavandera] 6280 ida Vega-Vega [Lavandera] [ID 6280] 4 3 6659 [AROLES]  El Cotarón [CTA 06659] 3302424010000 AROLES GIJÓN
Z-0110 2074 Vega-Lavandera-Vega 3739 Vega-Vega [Lavandera] 6280 ida Vega-Vega [Lavandera] [ID 6280] 5 4 6655 [LLINARES|Linares]  Cruce Llinares [CTA 06655] 3302413030000 LLINARES|Linares GIJÓN
Z-0110 2074 Vega-Lavandera-Vega 3739 Vega-Vega [Lavandera] 6280 ida Vega-Vega [Lavandera] [ID 6280] 6 5 6653 [TUEYA]  Casa La Alcaldesa [CTA 06653] 3302413050000 TUEYA GIJÓN
Z-0110 2074 Vega-Lavandera-Vega 3739 Vega-Vega [Lavandera] 6280 ida Vega-Vega [Lavandera] [ID 6280] 7 6 6650 [LLAVANDERA|Lavandera]  Iglesia Lavandera - Trabanco [CTA 06650] 3302413020000 LLAVANDERA|Lavandera GIJÓN
Z-0110 2074 Vega-Lavandera-Vega 3739 Vega-Vega [Lavandera] 6280 ida Vega-Vega [Lavandera] [ID 6280] 8 8 9004 [LLAVANDERA|Lavandera]  Llavandera - La Culiebra [CTA 09004] 3302413020000 LLAVANDERA|Lavandera GIJÓN
Z-0110 2074 Vega-Lavandera-Vega 3739 Vega-Vega [Lavandera] 6280 ida Vega-Vega [Lavandera] [ID 6280] 9 10 9005 [LLAVANDERA|Lavandera]  Iglesia Lavandera - Trabanco [CTA 09005] 3302413020000 LLAVANDERA|Lavandera GIJÓN
Z-0110 2074 Vega-Lavandera-Vega 3739 Vega-Vega [Lavandera] 6280 ida Vega-Vega [Lavandera] [ID 6280] 10 11 6654 [TUEYA]  Casa La Alcaldesa [CTA 06654] 3302413050000 TUEYA GIJÓN
Z-0110 2074 Vega-Lavandera-Vega 3739 Vega-Vega [Lavandera] 6280 ida Vega-Vega [Lavandera] [ID 6280] 11 12 6656 [LLINARES|Linares]  Cruce Llinares [CTA 06656] 3302413030000 LLINARES|Linares GIJÓN
Z-0110 2074 Vega-Lavandera-Vega 3739 Vega-Vega [Lavandera] 6280 ida Vega-Vega [Lavandera] [ID 6280] 12 14 6658 [LLINARES|Linares]  Llinares [CTA 06658] 3302404030000 LLINARES|Linares GIJÓN
Z-0110 2074 Vega-Lavandera-Vega 3739 Vega-Vega [Lavandera] 6280 ida Vega-Vega [Lavandera] [ID 6280] 13 18 6668 [CAMOCHA, LA]  El Roble [CTA 06668] 3302424020000 CAMOCHA, LA GIJÓN
Z-0110 2405 Pola de Siero-Gijón, DIRECTO / ESPECIAL DIURNO 4316 Pola de Siero-Gijón [DIRECTO] 7432 vuelta Gijón-Pola de Siero [DIRECTO] [ID 7432] 1 0 16522 [GIJÓN/XIXÓN]  Plaza Europa - Ambulatorio [CTA 16522] 3302409010000 GIJÓN/XIXÓN GIJÓN
Z-0110 2405 Pola de Siero-Gijón, DIRECTO / ESPECIAL DIURNO 4316 Pola de Siero-Gijón [DIRECTO] 7432 vuelta Gijón-Pola de Siero [DIRECTO] [ID 7432] 2 40 810 [POLA SIERO, LA|Pola de Siero]  Estación Bus Pola de Siero [CTA 00810] 3306622060000 POLA SIERO, LA|Pola de Siero SIERO
Z-0110 2412 Siero-Gijón [SG1] [Campus de Viesques] [Universidad Laboral] 4326 El Berrón-Gijón [Pola de Siero] [Campus Viesques] [Universidad Laboral] 7451 ida El Berrón-Gijón [Pola de Siero] [Campus Viesques] [Universidad Laboral] [ID 7451] 1 0 2093 [BERRÓN, EL]  Oviedo 25 Avda [CTA 02093] 3306608010000 BERRÓN, EL SIERO
Z-0110 2412 Siero-Gijón [SG1] [Campus de Viesques] [Universidad Laboral] 4326 El Berrón-Gijón [Pola de Siero] [Campus Viesques] [Universidad Laboral] 7451 ida El Berrón-Gijón [Pola de Siero] [Campus Viesques] [Universidad Laboral] [ID 7451] 2 5 810 [POLA SIERO, LA|Pola de Siero]  Estación Bus Pola de Siero [CTA 00810] 3306622060000 POLA SIERO, LA|Pola de Siero SIERO
Z-0110 2412 Siero-Gijón [SG1] [Campus de Viesques] [Universidad Laboral] 4326 El Berrón-Gijón [Pola de Siero] [Campus Viesques] [Universidad Laboral] 7451 ida El Berrón-Gijón [Pola de Siero] [Campus Viesques] [Universidad Laboral] [ID 7451] 3 20 6903 [GIJÓN/XIXÓN]  Escuela Ingenieros - Campus Viesques [CTA 06903] 3302409010000 GIJÓN/XIXÓN GIJÓN
Z-0110 2412 Siero-Gijón [SG1] [Campus de Viesques] [Universidad Laboral] 4326 El Berrón-Gijón [Pola de Siero] [Campus Viesques] [Universidad Laboral] 7451 ida El Berrón-Gijón [Pola de Siero] [Campus Viesques] [Universidad Laboral] [ID 7451] 4 23 6901 [GIJÓN/XIXÓN]  Escuela Marina - Campus Viesques [CTA 06901] 3302409010000 GIJÓN/XIXÓN GIJÓN
Z-0110 2412 Siero-Gijón [SG1] [Campus de Viesques] [Universidad Laboral] 4326 El Berrón-Gijón [Pola de Siero] [Campus Viesques] [Universidad Laboral] 7451 ida El Berrón-Gijón [Pola de Siero] [Campus Viesques] [Universidad Laboral] [ID 7451] 5 25 6899 [GIJÓN/XIXÓN]  Campus Viesques - Aulario [CTA 06899] 3302409010000 GIJÓN/XIXÓN GIJÓN
Z-0110 2412 Siero-Gijón [SG1] [Campus de Viesques] [Universidad Laboral] 4326 El Berrón-Gijón [Pola de Siero] [Campus Viesques] [Universidad Laboral] 7451 ida El Berrón-Gijón [Pola de Siero] [Campus Viesques] [Universidad Laboral] [ID 7451] 6 35 792 [GIJÓN/XIXÓN]  Universidad Laboral [CTA 00792] 3302409010000 GIJÓN/XIXÓN GIJÓN
Z-0110 2412 Siero-Gijón [SG1] [Campus de Viesques] [Universidad Laboral] 4326 El Berrón-Gijón [Pola de Siero] [Campus Viesques] [Universidad Laboral] 7452 vuelta Gijón-El Berrón [Pola de Siero] [Campus Viesques] [Universidad Laboral] [ID 7452] 1 0 791 [GIJÓN/XIXÓN]  Universidad Laboral [CTA 00791] 3302409010000 GIJÓN/XIXÓN GIJÓN
Z-0110 2412 Siero-Gijón [SG1] [Campus de Viesques] [Universidad Laboral] 4326 El Berrón-Gijón [Pola de Siero] [Campus Viesques] [Universidad Laboral] 7452 vuelta Gijón-El Berrón [Pola de Siero] [Campus Viesques] [Universidad Laboral] [ID 7452] 2 3 6900 [GIJÓN/XIXÓN]  Campus Viesques - Aulario [CTA 06900] 3302409010000 GIJÓN/XIXÓN GIJÓN
Z-0110 2412 Siero-Gijón [SG1] [Campus de Viesques] [Universidad Laboral] 4326 El Berrón-Gijón [Pola de Siero] [Campus Viesques] [Universidad Laboral] 7452 vuelta Gijón-El Berrón [Pola de Siero] [Campus Viesques] [Universidad Laboral] [ID 7452] 3 5 6902 [GIJÓN/XIXÓN]  Escuela Marina - Campus Viesques [CTA 06902] 3302409010000 GIJÓN/XIXÓN GIJÓN
Z-0110 2412 Siero-Gijón [SG1] [Campus de Viesques] [Universidad Laboral] 4326 El Berrón-Gijón [Pola de Siero] [Campus Viesques] [Universidad Laboral] 7452 vuelta Gijón-El Berrón [Pola de Siero] [Campus Viesques] [Universidad Laboral] [ID 7452] 4 8 6904 [GIJÓN/XIXÓN]  Escuela Ingenieros - Campus Viesques [CTA 06904] 3302409010000 GIJÓN/XIXÓN GIJÓN
Z-0110 2412 Siero-Gijón [SG1] [Campus de Viesques] [Universidad Laboral] 4326 El Berrón-Gijón [Pola de Siero] [Campus Viesques] [Universidad Laboral] 7452 vuelta Gijón-El Berrón [Pola de Siero] [Campus Viesques] [Universidad Laboral] [ID 7452] 5 25 2093 [BERRÓN, EL]  Oviedo 25 Avda [CTA 02093] 3306608010000 BERRÓN, EL SIERO
Z-0110 2412 Siero-Gijón [SG1] [Campus de Viesques] [Universidad Laboral] 4326 El Berrón-Gijón [Pola de Siero] [Campus Viesques] [Universidad Laboral] 7452 vuelta Gijón-El Berrón [Pola de Siero] [Campus Viesques] [Universidad Laboral] [ID 7452] 6 35 810 [POLA SIERO, LA|Pola de Siero]  Estación Bus Pola de Siero [CTA 00810] 3306622060000 POLA SIERO, LA|Pola de Siero SIERO
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